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CERTIFICATION



WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713

Annual Report

December 2016

For Fiscal Years 2015 and 2016

The West Virginia State Board of Sanitarians hereby presents its Annual Report to the Governor,
Legislature and Secretary of State as required under Chapter 30-1-12 section b. Attached you
will find all required reports as required under the law. The below signed officers certify that the
attached reports are correct to the best of their knowledge.

[Qbyd White, Chairman " David P. Thornton, Executive Director
WYV State Board of Sanitarians WYV State Board of Sanitarians




BOARD
MEMBERS



WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713

2016
Board Members

West Virginia State Board of Sanitarians
June 31, 2016

Michael K. Eltzroth (Greenbrier)

Term expires June 30, 2016 Fairlea
Lloyd White (Marion) Chair

Term expires June 30, 2018 Worthington
Richard L. Wheeler (Berkeley)

Term expires June 30, 2015 Gerrardstown
Phyllis L. Lowe (Boone) Vice-Chair

Term expires June 30, 2019 Chapmanville

Jesse J. Rose
Term expires June 30, 2017 Wilcoe

Commissioner, Bureau for Public Health, Non-voting Board Member
Commissioner’s Representative to the Board — Walter Ivey, Director
Office of environmental Health Services

Executive Director: David P. Thornton

Citizen Members

Delores Cook (Boone)
term expires June 30, 2018 Ridgeview

James G. Sturm (Kanawha)
term expired June 30, 2004 Charleston

12/16



MINUTES



WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

June 9, 2016

Present:

Lloyd White, Chairman
Phyllis Lowe, Vice-Chair
Jesse J. Rose

Richard Wheeler
Delores W. Cook

Dave Thornton, Secretary and representative for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health’

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m. by Mr. White, Board Chairman. Moved
by Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the minutes be approved after the change is made
that Ms. Cook was absent. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton reported that the present balance is $20,607.43. Moved by Mr. Wheeler , se-
conded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

Crystal Lough has completed her O-J-T and has passed the Sanitarians Training Class.
Moved by Mr. Rose, seconded by Ms. Cook, that she be approved as S-I-T and her permit be
mailed to her. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Rose, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that Andrea Needs be issued a new certi-
fyicate for S.(hers had the wrong date on it), Motion carried.

Moved that Laura Stackpole (passed the NEHA exam) and Matthew Law (recetved his MA
in public health in lieu of one year) be approved for RS status. Motion carried.



Walterr P. Saraniecki would have to become a vendor for WV and then we could order the
workbooks from him.

Update on audit by legislative auditors. Dave will call a meeting when they are ready for
the audit findings and have a one item agenda.

DHHR will not file the Rule this year so the Board will have to. It must be filed by July
27, 2016.

Moved by Mr. Rose, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the meeting adjourn. Motion carried.
The meeting adjourned at 11:00 am.

Post meeting review of CEH’s submitted.

The minutes were laken by Sandy Dearien, Bouard Clerk.

" Lloyd/White, Chairman
WYV State Board of Sanitarians

/sd



WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

March 10, 2016

Present:

Lloyd White, Chairman
Phyllis Lowe, Vice-Chair
Jesse J. Rose

Richard Wheeler

Absent: Mike Eltzroth and ¢ ?lar?s Cook
Dave Thornton, Secretary and representative for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:15 a.m. by Mr. White, Board Chairman. Moved
by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Ms. Lowe, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton reported that the present balance is $21,950.53. Moved by Mr. Rose, se-
conded by Mr. Wheeler, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Lowe,, seconded by Mr. RoseCory Lambert, Matthew L. Poling, Boyd K.
Vanhorn, Jackie L. Kirby, and Saun P. Clark, that be approved as S-I-T and their permit be
mailed to them. Motion carried.

Andrea Nicole Nease and Amy Haskins have met the requirement as far as their time for a
sanitarian, Travis Darrah has been re-activated to a sanitarian. Moved by Mr. Wheeler, second-
ed by Ms. Lowe, that their certificates as sanitarians be mailed. Motion carried.

The Board had a lengthy discussion about having Walter P. Saraniecki come for a training
session. He required a minimum of 15 sanitarians and $399.00 for each sanitarian plus $13 for



shipping of the books, Walter P. Saraniecki, REHS examination review books. Moved by Mr.
Wheeler, seconded by Ms. Lowe, that the Board purchase 6 Study guides of the workbooks. He
will have to sign up as a WV Vendor. Motion carried.

Revision of Legislative Rule The Practice of Public Health Sanitation

8.10 and 2.8 — change to “The Board shall accept a passing score of 70% on the PES Reg-
istered Sanitarian Proficiency Examination.”

5.7 Delete “for failure to pay renewal fees”

Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Ms. Lowe, that the above be changed The Board ac-
cepts these changes. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Rose, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the meeting adjourned. Motion car-
ried. The meeting adjourned at 11:30 am.

Post meeting review of CEH’s submitted.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

%ﬂ% ﬂj@é‘i

,/'Lloyff White, Chairman
WYV State Board of Sanitarians

/sd



WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

December 10, 2015

Present:

Lloyd White, Chairman
Phyllis Lowe, Vice-Chair
Jesse J. Rose

Richard Wheeler
Delores W. Cook

Dave Thornton, Secretary and representative for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:15 a.m. by Mr. White, Board Chairman. Moved
by Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Ms. Cook, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton reported that the present balance is $20,645.13. Moved by Mr. Wheeler, se-
conded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

We will send a letter to the Governor when the legislature begins about appointments of
Board members.

Moved by Mr. Rose, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that Charles Pethtel, Justin Darling, and
Johnny Lazzarine be approved for “S” status and their certificate be mailed to them. They each
have their 2-years tenure. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Rose, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that Derrick Haggerty be given his RS sta-
tus. He has passed the NEHA test and his license will be mailed to him. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms.Cook, seconded by Ms. Lowe, that the Board will purchase additional train-
ing materials including NEHA study materials and Walter P. Saraniecki REHS examination
review book - 1 for each District Office.



Resolution 1:

Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Mr. Rose, to resolve to allow a period to be the last
day of February and a late fee of $25.00 for any sanitarian in arrears for the credit hours in the
previous registration year. Amend the motion to $50.00. In addition there will be a $50.00 penal-
ty fee effective immediately. Motion carried.

Resolution 2:

If a sanitarian fails to renew as of the end of February, can you legally work beyond that
point? There will be a grace point of renewing.

Moved by Mr Rose, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth that during the grace period, a sanitarian will
be able to work until the March Board meeting. You will not be able to work if no action has
been taken by the Board. Motion carried.

Resolution 3:
After this point, they have to reapply or be reinstated. It is expired as of December 31.

Moved by Ms. Cook, seconded by Ms. Lowe, that Mr. White be nominated as Chairman.
Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that Ms. Lowe be nominated as Vice-
Chair. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Rose, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that Mr. Thornton be nominated as Secre-
tary and representative for the Commissioner of Bureau of Public Health. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Rose, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the dates of the meetings are:

March 9, 2016
June 9, 2016
September 8§, 2016
November 10, 2016 CEH meeting
December 15, 2016

Moved by Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Mr. Rose, that the meeting adjourned. Motion car-
ried. The meeting adjourned at 11:35 am.

Post meeting review of CEH’s submitted.



The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

%éw/ p I

White, Chairman
State Board of Sanitarians

/sd




WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

September 10, 2015

Present:

Lloyd White, Chairman
Phyllis Lowe, Vice-Chair
Jesse J. Rose

Richard Wheeler
Delores W. Cook

Dave Thornton, Secretary and representative for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:17 a.m. by Mr. White, Board Chairman. Moved by
Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton reported that the present balance is $22,573.87. Moved by Mr. Eltzroth, se-
conded by Ms Lowe, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

A lengthy discussion followed about helping existing sanitarians in passing the NEHA test.

Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Ms. Lowe, that Stacy King be approved for Regis-
tered Sanitarian (RS) status and certificate be mailed. She has passed her test and has her time
in. Motion carried.

Discussion followed about ideas to existing sanitarians in passing the NEHA test. Pursue
additional training and up-to-date training Mr. Thornton will send out an email to sanitarians
asking how they could be helped by the Board.

Moved by Ms. Lowe, seconded by Ms. Cook, that the Board sponsor a training class to be
presented in the spring. Motion carried.



Moved by Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the meeting adjourn. Motion car-
ried. The meeting adjourned at 11:30 a.m.

Post meeting review of CEH’s submitted.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

Ibrad R s

" L16yd White, Chairman
WYV State Board of Sanitarians

/sd



WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

June 18, 2015

Present:

Lloyd White, Chairman
Phyllis Lowe, Vice-Chair
Jesse J. Rose

Richard Wheeler

Dave Thomton, Secretary and representative for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health
Absent: Delores W. Cook

The meeting was called to order at 10:25 a.m. by Mr. White, Board Chairman. Moved by
Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

In honor of Bll Harvey’s passing and his service to the Board, a moment of silence was ob-
served.

The governor reappointed Lloyd White and new Board member, J.J. Rose to the Board.

Mr. Thomton reported that the present balance is $24,328.43. Moved by Mr. Wheeler, se-
conded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

A lengthy discussion followed about helping existing sanitarians in passing the NEHA test.

Received correspondence about the updates on appointments or re-appointments of Board
members by the Governor: Mike Eltzroth — 6-30-16; Lloyd White — 6-30-18; Robert Wheeler —
6-30-15; J.J. Rose — 6-30-17 and Phyllis Lowe — 6-30-19.

The Chairman will write a letter to the Governor’s Office asking him to reappoint Richard
Wheeler or appoint someone else.



Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Ms. Lowe, that Andrew Whittaker be approved for
Sanitarian (S) status and certificate be mailed. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the meeting adjourn. Motion car-
ried. The meeting adjourned at 11:16 a.m.

Post meeting review of CEH’s submitted.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

Lloyd White, Chairman
WYV State Board of Sanitarians



WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

March 11, 2015

Present:

Lloyd White, Chairman

Phyllis Lowe, Vice-Chair

Delores W. Cook, Citizen member

Dave Thornton, Secretary and representative for the Commissioner of the Bureau for Public
Health

Absent: Mike Eltzroth

The meeting was called to order at 10:24 a.m. by Mr. White, Board Chairman. Moved by
Ms. Cook, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton reported that the present balance is $26,045.40. Moved by Mr. Wheeler, se-
conded by Ms. Lowe, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

The Board has ordered 5 sets of NEHA Study Guides and is sponsoring a NEHA study
course.

No updates on appointments or re-appointments of Board members by the Governor at this
time.

The Board reviewed the following applications for S-I-T” s: Jacqueline Huff-Benavides,
Chelsea Morgan, Teresa Sherrod, Nicole E. Love, Katherine M. Roy, John Dennis, Justin Dar-
ling, Donna Gialluco, Andrew Kenney, Ryan S. Walther, Lisa Freeland, and Samuel Parker.
Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Ms. Lowe, that they be approved and certificates mailed.
Motion carried.



Moved by Ms. Cook, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the meeting adjourn. Motion carried.
The meeting adjourned at 11:20 am. Post meeting review of CEH’s submitted.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

Lloyd White, Chairman
WYV State Board of Sanitarians



WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

December 18, 2014

Present:

Richard Wheeler, Chairman

Lloyd White

Phyllis Lowe

Delores W. Cook, Citizen member

Dave Thornton, Secretary and representative for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health
Guest: Ronnie Justice
Absent: Mike Eltzroth

The meeting was called to order at 10:20 a.m. by Mr. Wheeler, Board Chairman. Moved
by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Cook, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton did not have the financial report because it is in the Oasis system.

The Board discussed what they will pay for on the NEHA study class. We will pay for
breaks and lunch on the second day. The second day will be the only full day.

The Board reviewed the application of Johnny L. Lazzarine for S-I-T. Moved by Ms.
Cook, seconded by Mr. White, that his application be approved and certificate mailed. Motion
carried.

The Board reviewed the applications of Courtney N. Jones, Glenn C. Ondick, William
Knowlton, and Jacob L. LeMasters for Sanitarian (S). Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms.
Lowe, Eltzroth, that their applications be approved as Sanitarians (S) and certificate mailed. Mo-
tion carried.



Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Cook, that Brian Bell be granted a waiver as a
S-I-T. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Cook, that Judi Rice’s request for CEH’s for the
workshop “Getting Project Management Basics Right” not be approved. It is not applicable to
what we do. Two opposed the motion. The Board was deadlocked and the decision stands.

Moved by Ms. Lowe, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that Mr. White be nominated as Chair-
man. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Cook, seconded by Mr. White, that Ms. Lowe be nominated as Vice-
Chairman. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Cook, seconded by Mr. White, that Mr. Thornton be nominated as Secre-
tary.

The meeting dates for 2015 are March 12, 2015, June 18, 2015, September 10, 2015, (spe-
cial meeting) November 12, 2015, and December 10, 2015.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Lowe, that the meeting adjourn. Motion carried.
The meeting adjourned at 12:15 pm. Post meeting review of CEH’s submitted.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

Richard Wheeler, Chairman
WYV State Board of Sanitarians



WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

September 11, 2014

Present:

Richard Wheeler, Chairman

Bill Harvey, Vice —Chairman

Mike Eltzroth

Lloyd White

Dave Thornton, Secretary and representative for the Commissioner of the Bureau for Public
Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:15 a.m. by Mr. Wheeler, Board Chairman. Moved
by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton presented the financial report. The present balance is $ 19,515.87. Moved
by Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the Board go into Executive Session
concerning a personnel matter. Motion carried. Moved by Mr. Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr.
White, that the Board come out of Executive Session. Motion carried. The Board raised the
Board Clerk’s pay to $11.00 per hour. Motion passed.

The Board is to write a letter to the Governor’s Office to see if they could help as far as ap-
pointing someone to the Board.

The Board reviewed the applications of Jonathan Monroe effective August 27, 2014 and
Brittany Wiles effective August 6, 2014. Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that
their applications be approved as Sanitarians (S). Motion carried.



Brooke Hott was eligible as RS on August 27, 2014. Moved by Mr. White, seconded by
Mr. Harvey, that she be approved as RS. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the meeting adjourn. Motion car-
ried. The meeting adjourned at 10:45 am. Post meeting review of CEH’s submitted.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

Richard Wheeler, Chairman
WYV State Board of Sanitarians



LISTING OF

REGISTERED SANITARIANS
ALPHABETICALLY
AND BY
COUNTY



Roster of Sanitarians by Last Name

Last name
Allison
Ashcraft
Baker
Barton
Bell
Beneke
Bennett
Berton
Bertram
Bishop
Bolen
Bonar
Bosley
Bowers
Boyce
Browning
Carper
Carter
Carter Il

Carver

First name
Keith
Judith
Carolyne
Jessica
Brian
Nada
Jade
Terri
Howard
Colin
Michael
Thomas
Heidi
William
Rodney
Steven
Philip
Brian
Carl

Sean

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Employer

Berkeley County Health Department

OEHS, PHSD

Hancock County Health Department

Cabell Huntington Health Department

Non sanitarian Duties- Beckley-Raleigh Coun
retired

DHHR/BPH/OEHS/PHSD/Wheeling District O
Monongalia County Health Department
Brooke County Health Department

Other - Anua

Brooke County Health Department

Marshall County Health Department

Hardy County Health Department

Non Sanitarian Duties-Barbour County Healt
Nicholas County Health Department

Logan County Health Department

WV DEP

Other- Rockingham-Harrisonburg Health De
Mercer County Health Department

Kanawha Cgharleston Health Department

Address

400 W. Stephens Street, Suite 204
350 Capitol Street Room 313

PO Box 578

703 7th Avenue

1602 Harper Road

453 VanVoorhis Road

632 Main Street

PO Box 77457

632 Main Street

513 6th Street

411 Spring Avenue, Suite 101
23 Wabash Avenue

One Stevens Road

300 stratton Street, Suite 201
P.O. Box 662

110 N. Mason Street

978 Blue Prince Road

108 Lee Street east

City

Martinsburg
Charleston

New Cumberland
Huntington

Beckley

Wheeling
Morgantown
Wellsburg
Greensboro
Wellsburg
Moundsville
Moorefield
Philippi
Summersville
Logan

Teays
Harrisonburg
Bluefield

Charleston

State

wv

'A%

wyv

wWv

wv

LAY

Wv

WV

NC

WV

A%

WV

Wv

WV

wv

WV

VA

wv

Wv

Zip

25401
25301
26047
25701

25801

26505
26070
27417
26070
26041
26836
26416
26651
25601
25569
22803
24701

25301



Last name
Casdorph
Christian
Clark
Cliver
Clutter
Cochran
Costolo-Mich
Cox
Darling
Darrah
Davis
Dellinger
Dellinger
DelSignore
Dennis
DeWees
Doney
Douglas
Douglas
Edwards
Ellison

Elmer

First name
James
Clarence
Shaun
Ezra
George

J
Jennifer
William
Justin
Travis
Verl
Cynthia
Ronald
John
John
Stephanie
Brent
Douglas
Jessica
Amy
Debra

Warren

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Employer

WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD/St. Albans DO
WVDHHR-OEHS-PHSD

Kanawha Charleston Health Department
Clay County Health Department
Webster County Health Department
Retired

Monongalia County Health Department
Wyoming County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Monongalia County health Department
Preston County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Beckley DO
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD Beckley DO
Mineral County Health Department
Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department
Kanawha Charleston Health Department
Other: CDC/NIOSH

WV Army National Guard

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Berkeley County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department

Harrison Clarksburg Health Department

Address

808 B Street, Suite G
100 East Prince Street
108 Lee Street East
P.O. Box 36

112 Bell Street

453 Van voorhis Road

PO Box 1679

703 7th Avenue

453 VanVoorhis Drive

106 W Main Street Suite 203

100 East Prince Street

100 East Prince Street

541 Harley O. Staggers Drive, Suite 1
211 6th Street

108 Lee Street East

1095 WILLOWDALE RD

100 Military Drive

350 Capitol St., Room 313

400 W. Stephens Street, Suite 204
703 7th Avenue

330 W. Main Street

City

St. Albans
Beckley
Charleston
Clay

Webster Springs

Morgantown
Pineville
Huntington
Morgantown
Kingwood
Beckley

Beckley

Keyser
Parkersburg
Charleston
MORGANTOWN
South Charleston
Charleston
Martinsburg
Huntington

Clarksburg

State

WV

wv

Wwv

wv

wv

wv

WV

wv

Wv

WV

wv

wv

wv

wv

wv

WV

Wwv

WV

wv

WV

WV

Zip
25177
25801
25301
25043

26288

26505
24874
25701
26354
26537
25801
25801
26726
26101
25301
26505
25308
25301-37
25401
25701

26301



. First name

Eltzroth Michael
Everly Chelsea
Faller Joseph
Farley Carl
Felton Thomas
Fisher Charles
Fowler Jeffrey
Freeland Lisa
Garrett William
Gialluco Donna
Giles Patty

Gorbey-Mich Donna

Graham Zella
Gray Dowell
Graziani Jonathan
Green Elizabeth
Gulley Gerald
Haggerty Derrick

Hall-Dundas Karen

Hanna George
Harbison Ryan
Harding Cara

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Employer

Other - Retired

Hancock County Health Department
Mid Ohio Valley Health Department

Wayne County Health Department

Other:- WV Supreme Court, Tucker Co. Prob

Out of State- Harrison County Health Depart

Mason County Health Department

Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department

Upshur Buckhannon health Department

Hancock County Health Department
Fayette County Health Department
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD Fairmont DO
Other: WV Dept of Agriculture
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Jackson County Health Department
Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department
Marshall County Health Department
Hampshire County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Other - Retired

WV DEP

Other - Berkeley County Schools

Address

P.0.Box 578

211 South Street

PO Box 368

PO Box 126

538 N. Main Street, Suite G
216 Fifth Street

211 Sixth Street

15 North locust Avenue
P.O. Box 578

202 Church Street

9083 Middletown Mall Suite 200

1900 Kanawha Bivd E
703 7th Avenue

504 South Church Street
211 6th Street

PO Box 429

HC 71 Box 9

703 7th Avenue

PO Box 662

401 S. Quenn Street

City

New Cumberland
Parkersburg
Wayne

Parsons

Cadiz

Pt Pleasant
Parkersburg
Buckhannon
New Cumberland
Fayetteville
Fairmont
Charleston
Huntington
Ripley
Parkersburg
Moundsville
Augusta

Huntington

Teays

Martinsburg

State

A%

wv

wv

OH

WV

'A%

WV

wWv

WV

WV

\AY

WV

WV

wv

wv

WV

Wv

Wv

Wv

Zip

26047
26101
25570
26287
43907
25550
26101
26201
26047
25840
26554
25305
25701
25271
26101
26041
26704

25701

25569

25401



Harris
Harvilla
Haskins
Hastings
Hastings
Hathaway
Hawkins
Heater
Helmick
Hertges
Hervey- Farri
Hinerman
Holton
Hott

Huff
Huff-Benavid
Hutson
Johnson
Johnson
Kadar
Kenney

Keyser

Arlene

Michael
Amy
Jesse
Jesse
Jonathan
Mark
Jack
William
Richard
Britney
Steven
Francis
Brooke
Joseph
Jacqueline
Jennifer
Jaclyn
Laughlin
Phyllis
Andrew

Kami

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

~ % Employer

Other - retired

Marshall County Health Department

Jackson County Health Department
Kanawha Charleston Health Department
Kanawha-Charleston Health Department
Monongalia County Health Department
Wetzel-Tyler County Health Department
Other : Retired

Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Brooke County Health Department
Harrison County Health Department
Other - Lincoln County OES

Pendleton County Health Department

Lincoln County Health Department - Retired

Hancock County Health Department
Berkeley County Health Department
Other - Prestera Center

Wheeling-Ohio County Health Department
Mercer County Health Department

WV Department of Agriculture

Pendleton County Health Department

Address

513 6th Street

504 S Church Street
108 Lee Street East
108 Lee Street East
453 VanVoorhis Road

425 South 4th Ave

211 6th Street

350 Capitol Street Room 313
204 Courthouse Square

330 West Main Street

911 Marconi Drive

P.O. Box 520

8008 Court Avenue

PO Box 578

400 W. Stephens Street, Suite 204
5600 US Route 66

1500 Chapline Street, Room 106
Rt 2 Box 382

463 Ragland Road

PO Box 520

City

Moundsville
Ripley
Charleston
Charleston
Morgantown

Paden City

Parkersburg
Charleston
Wellsburg
Clarksburg
West Hamlin
Franklin

Hamlin

New Cumberland

Martinsburg
Huntington
Wheeling
Bluefield
Beckley

Franklin

Wv

'A%

wWv

WV

wv

wv

wv

wv

wv

Wv

wv

wv

wWv

wyv

wv

wv

WV

Wv

WV

WV

26041

25271

25301

25301

26505

26159

26101

25301-37

26070

26301

25571

26807

25523

26047

25401

25705

26003

24701

25801

26807



% Employer

Kiger

King

Kirby

Kirby
Knowlton [lI
Koblinsky
Kraynanski
Lambert
Law
Lawson, Jr.
Lazzarine
Lee
Lintner
Linville
Livingston
Lockwood
Lough
Love
Lowe
Lowe
Lowery

Lucas

Jeffrey

Stacy
Jackie
Michelle
William
Barbara
Maryanne
Cory
Matthew
Joseph
Johnny
Keith
Jason
Angela
Robert
Kimberlee
Crystal
Nicole
Phyllis
Randy
Tina

Richard

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Taylor County Health Department
WVDHHR/ BPH/OEHS/PHSD

Monroe Health Center

Raleigh County Health Department
Greenbrier County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Kanawha-Charleston Health Department

Kanawha Charleston Health Department

Monongalia County Health Department
Morgan County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
US Dept. of Justice/FBOP

Mid Ohio Valley Health Department
Other: Retired

Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Lewis County Health Department
Jefferson County Health Department
Boone County Health Department
MOVHD, Roane County Service Center
Raleigh County Health Department

WVDHHROEHS/PHSD/ Wheeling DO

Address

718 W. Main Street

350 Capitol Stree Room 513

P.O. Box 590

1602 Harper Road

9207 Seneca Trail South

703 7th Avenue

PO Box 927

108 Lee Street East

453 VanVoorhis Road

Suite 2, 187 S. Green Street

703 7th Avenue

446 Greenbag Road

211 6th Street

703 7th Avenue

125 Court Avenue

1948 Wiltshire Road

PO Box 209

200 East Main Street

1602 Harper Road

City
Grafton
Charleston
Union
Beckley
Ronceverte
Huntington
Charleston

Charleston

Morgantown
Berkeley Springs
Huntington
Morgantown

Parkersburg

Huntington
Weston
Kearneysville
Madison
Spencer

Beckley

117 Methodist Building, 1060 Chapli Wheeling

wv

wv

wv

WV

wv

wWv

WV

wv

Y

wv

A%

wv

wv

WV

Wwv

WV

Wv

26354

25301

24983

25801

24970

25701

25302

25301

26505

25411

25701

26501

26101

25701

26452

25430

25130

25276

25801

26003



Lastname  First name Employer Address City

Lyons Floyd Kanawha-Charleston Health Department/Pu PO Box 927 Charleston wv 25323
Mangold Penny WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Fairmont DO 9083 Middletown Mall Whitehall wv 26554
Mapes Charles Other- Retired

Marsh Josh Upshur County Health Department 15 North Locust Street Buckhannon wv 26201
Mayhew Terry Other - Retired

McCord Richard Monongalia County Health Department 453 VanVoorhis Road Morgantown Wv 26505
McCutcheon Dale Braxton County Health Department 617 Old Turnpike Road Sutton WV 26601
McKinney Joel Lincoln County Health Department P.O. Box 527 Hamlin wv 25523
McMichael Amanda Greenbrier County Health Department 9207 Seneca Trail South Ronceverte wyv 24970
McNeil Daniel Monongalia County Health Department 453 VanVoorhis Road Morgantown WV 26505
Meador Chad Summers County Health Department 151 Pleasant Street Hinton wv 25951
Meiton Rodney Cabell-Huntington Health Department 703 7th Avenue Huntington Y 25701
Mickey Christina BraxtonCounty Health Department 495 0Old Turnpike Road Sutton wv 26601
Mills Stanley Kanawha-Charleston Health Department 108 Lee Street East Charleston wv 25501
Monroe Jonathan Monongalia County Health Department 453 Van Voorhis Road Morgantown WV 26505
Moore James Marion County Health Department 300 2nd Street Fairmont wv 26554
Myles Lisa Raleigh County Health Department 1602 Harper Road Beckley wv 25801
Napier Barbara Other- Retired

Needs Andrea Mid Ohio Valley Health Department 211 Sixth Avenue Parkersburg wv 26101
Nestor Chris Monongalia County Health Department 453 VanVoorhis Road Morgantown wyv 26505
Nestor William Harrison County Health Department 330 West Main Street Clarksburg wv 26301
Nutter-Ratliff Elizabeth Nicholas County Health Department One Stevens Road Suite 201 Summersville WV 26651

Tuesday, January 17, 2017



Last name
O'Dell
Ondick
Ours

Page
Parker
Peggs
Perone
Pethtel
Pethtel Jr.
Poling
Powell
Powroznik
Rhome
Rice
Richards
Rogers
Root

Rose lIl
Roy
Sharp
Sherman

Shreve

First name
Flem
Glenn
William
Alicia
Samuel
Richard
Philip
Ryan
Charles
Matthew
Wayne
Todd
Garen
Judith
Curtis
Heike
Andrew
Jesse
Katherine
Haley
Cullen

Jessica

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Employer

Kanawha County Health Department

Berkeley County Health Department

Hardy County Health Department

WVDA- Regulatory Environmental Affairs Di

McDowell County Health Department

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Fayette County Health Department

WVDHHR/OEHS/RTIA/Fairmont

Marion County Health Department

Preston County Health Department

BPH/OEHS/PHSD

Monongalia County Health Department

Wheeling-Ohio County Health Department

Other - Retired

Pocahontas County Health Department
Kanawha Charleston Health Department
Mineral County Health Department
McDowell County Health Department
Jefferson County Health Department

OEHS/PHSD?/Beckley District Office

Grant County Health Department

WVDHHR/OEHS/PHS Fairmont Office

Address

106 Lee Street East

400 W. Stephen Street Suite 204
411 Spring Avenue, Suite 101
1900 Kanawha Boulevard East
P.O.Box 218

350 Capitol Street Room 313
202 Church Street

9083 Middletown Mall

300 Second Street

106 West Main Street

350 Capitol Strret Room 313
453 VanVoorhis Road

1500 Chapline Street

900 Tenth Avenue

108 Lee Street

541 Harley O. Staggers Drive, Suite 1

PO Box 218

1948 Wiltshire Road
100 East Prince Street
PO Box 608

9038Middleton Mall

City
Charleston
Martinsburg
Moorefield
Charleston
Wilcoe
Charleston
Fayetteville
Whitehall
Fairmont
Kingwoos
Charleston
Morgantown

Wheeling

Marlinton
Charleston
Keyser

Wilco
Kearneysville
Beckley
Petersburg

White Hall

State

A%

WV

WV

wv

wWv

Wv

wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

wv

WV

wWv

WV

WV

wv

wv

wyv

wv

WV

Tﬁﬁ?f*f
25301
25401
26836
25305
24895
25301-37
25640
26554
26554
26537
25302
26505

26003

24954
25301
26726
24895
25430
25801
26847

26554



Smithson

Snaman, Jr
Snider
Snyder
Spence-Adki
Spurlock
Spurlock
Stackpole
Stacy
Stonebraker
Taketa
Thornton
Trantham
Turner
Uraco
Vallandingha
Vance
Vanhorn
Waddell
Wallingford
Walther

Wamsley

First name
Linda
Richard
Joshua
James
Melissa
Beverly
Peter
Laura
Rodney
Renee
Denson
David
Michael
Anthony
Mark
Judith
Brett
Boyd
Michele
Karol
Ryan

Forrest

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Employer

Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department
Kanawha Charleston Health Department - P
Harrison County Health Department
Tucker County Health Department
Wayne County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Logan County Health Department
Randolph-Elkins Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
River Valley Child Development Services
Mineral County Health Department
WYV State Board of Sanitarians

Other: WVU Environmental Health & Safety
WVDHHR / OEHS / RTIA

WVDHHR / OEHS / EED Wheeling DO
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Mingo County Health Department
Grafton - Taylor Health Department
Ral;eigh County Health Department
WVDHHR/OEHS/RTIA Fairmont DO
Monongalia County Health Department

Cabell-Huntington Health Department

Address

211 6th Street

3282 Winfield Road
330 West Main Street
206 1/2 Third Street
PO Box 368

703 7th Avenue

300 Straqgtton Street, Suite 203

32 Randolph Avenue, Suite 101

703 7th Avenue

611 7th Avenue

541 Harley O. Staggers drive, Suite 1

P.O. Box 927

P.O. Box 6551

350 Capitol Street Room 313
1060 Chapline Street

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Box 1096

718 W. Main Street

1602 Harper Road

416 Adams Street Suite 530
453 Van Voorhis Road

703 7th Avenue

City
Parkersburg
Winfield
Clarksburg
Parsons
Wayne
Huntington
Logan

Elkins
Huntington
Huntington
Keyser
Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston
Wheeling
Charleston
Williamson
Grafton
Beckley
Fairmont
Morgantown

Huntington

WV

wv

wv

WV

wWv

wv

wv

wv

wv

Wv

WV

WV

wv

WV

WV

wv

A%

wv

wv

wv

WV

26101

25213

26301

26287

25570

25701

25601

26241

25701

26726

25323

26506

25301-37

26003

25301-37

25661

26354

25813

26554

26505

25701



Last name
Welch
Whaley
Wheeler
White
White I
Whittaker
Whittaker
Whittaker
Wilfong
Winowich
Zaleski

Zeigler

First name
Jon
Linda
Richard
Lloyd
Robert
Andrew
David
Mark
Cynthia
David
William

Timothy

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Employer

Monongalia County Health Department
WVDHHR-PHS

Other - Retired

Marion County Health Department
Monongalia County Health Department
Mercer County Health Department
Lewis County Health Department
Accuvate Environmental/ Doddridge Co. Hea
Pocahontas County Health Department
Kanawha-Charleston Health Department
Jefferson County Health Department

Morgan County Health Department

Address
453 VanVoorhis Road

350 Capitol Street

300 2nd Street

453 VanVoorhis Road

978 Blue Prince Road

125 Court Street

60 Pennsylvania Street

900 Tenth Avenue

PO Box 927

1948 Wiltshire Road, Suite 1

187 S Green Street

City
Morgantown

Charleston

Fairmont
Morgantown
Bluefield
Weston
West Union
Marlinton
Charleston

Kearneysville

Berkeley Springs

wv

Y

wv

wv

wWv

wv

wv

wv

wv

26505

25301

26554

26554

24701

26452

26456

24954

25323

25430

25411



Roster of Sanitarians by County

County Last name First name Employer City State Zip
Barbour

Bowers William Non Sanitarian Duties-Barbour Coun Philippi WV 26416

Stackpole Laura Randolph-Elkins Health Department Elkins WV 26241
Berkeley

Allison Keith Berkeley County Health Department Martinsburg WV 25401

Edwards Amy Berkeley County Health Department Martinsburg WV 25401

Harding Cara Other - Berkeley County Schools Martinsburg WV 25401

Hutson Jennifer Berkeley County Health Department Martinsburg WV 25401

Ondick Glenn Berkeley County Health Department Martinsburg WV 25401
Boone

Lowe Phyllis Boone County Health Department  Madison WV 25130
Braxton

McCutcheon Dale Braxton County Health Department Sutton WV 26601

Mickey Christina BraxtonCounty Health Department  Sutton WV 26601
Brooke

Bertram Howard Brooke County Health Department  Wellsburg WV 26070

Bolen Michael Brooke County Health Department ~ Wellsburg WV 26070

Hervey- Farris Britney Brooke County Health Department  Wellsburg WV 26070
Cabell

Barton Jessica Cabell Huntington Health Departme Huntington WV 25701

Darling Justin Cabell-Huntington Health Departme Huntington WV 25701

Tuesday, January 17, 2017



County

Clay

Fayette

Grant

Greenbrier

Last name
Douglas
Ellison
Gray
Hall-Dundas
Johnson
Koblinsky
Lee
Lockwood
Melton
Mills
Spurlock
Stacy

Wamsley

Cliver

Giles

Perone

Sherman

Eltzroth

King

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

First name
Douglas
Debra
Dowell
Karen
Jaclyn
Barbara
Keith
Kimberlee
Rodney
Stanley
Beverly
Rodney

Forrest

Ezra

Patty

Philip

Cullen

Michael

Stacy

Employer

WV Army National Guard
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Other - Prestera Center
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme

Cabell-Huntington Health Departme

Clay County Health Department

Fayette County Health Department

Fayette County Health Department

Grant County Health Department

Other - Retired

WVDHHR/ BPH/OEHS/PHSD

City

South Charleston

Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Charleston
Huntington
Huntington

Huntington

Clay

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Petersburg

Charleston

State Zip

WV 25308
wv 25701
wv 25701
wv 25701
WV 25705
wv 25701
wv 25701
wv 25701
WV 25701
WV 25501
Wv 25701
wv 25701
Wwv 25701
WV 25043
WV 25840
WV 25640
WV 26847
WV 25301



County

Hampshire

Hancock

Hardy

Harrison

Jackson

Last name
Knowlton Il

McMichael

Haggerty

Mayhew

Baker
Bonar
Everly
Gialluco

Huff-Benavides

Bosley

Ours

Elmer
Hinerman
Nestor

Snider

DeWees
Graziani

Haskins

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

First name
William

Amanda

Derrick

Terry

Carolyne
Thomas
Chelsea
Donna

Jacqueline

Heidi

William

Warren
Steven
William

Joshua

Stephanie
Jonathan

Amy

Employer
Greenbrier County Health Departme

Greenbrier County Health Departme

Hampshire County Health Departme

Other - Retired

Hancock County Health Department
Marshall County Health Department
Hancock County Health Department
Hancock County Health Department

Hancock County Health Department

Hardy County Health Department

Hardy County Health Department

Harrison Clarksburg Health Departm
Harrison County Health Department
Harrison County Health Department

Harrison County Health Department

Kanawha Charleston Health Depart
Jackson County Health Department

Jackson County Health Department

City
Ronceverte

Ronceverte

Augusta

New Cumberland
Moundsville

New Cumberland
New Cumberland

New Cumberland

Moorefield

Moorefield

Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg

Clarksburg

Charleston
Ripley

Ripley

State Zip

WV

WV

Wv

wWv

wv

Wv

wv

WV

wv

WV

wv

wv

wv

WV

WV

WV

24970

24970

26704

26047
26041
26047
26047

26047

26836

26836

26301

26301

26301

26301

25301

25271

25271



County

Jefferson

Kanawha

Last name

Love
Roy
Wheeler

Zaleski

Ashcraft
Carver
Casdorph
Clark
Douglas
Graham
Hanna
Harbison
Harris
Hastings
Hastings
Hertges
Kraynanski
Lambert
Law
O'Dell

Page

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

First name

Nicole
Katherine
Richard

William

Judith
Sean
James
Shaun
Jessica
Zella
George
Ryan
Arlene
Jesse
Jesse
Richard
Maryanne
Cory
Matthew
Flem

Alicia

Employer

Jefferson County Health Department
Jefferson County Health Department
Other - Retired

Jefferson County Health Department

OEHS, PHSD

Kanawha Cgharleston Health Depart
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD/St. Albans DO
Kanawha Charleston Health Depart
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Other: WV Dept of Agriculture
Other - Retired

WV DEP

Other - retired

Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart
Kanawha Charleston Health Depart
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD
Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart

Kanawha Charleston Health Depart

Kanawha County Health Department

WVDA- Regulatory Environmental Af

City

Kearneysville

Kearneysville

Kearneysville

Charleston
Charleston
St. Albans

Charleston
Charleston

Charleston

Teays

Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

wv

wv

Wwv

wv

wv

wv

wWv

WV

wv
wWv

wv

wv

AY

25430

25430

25430

25301
25301
25177
25301
25301

25305

25569

25301
25301
25301
25302

25301

25301
25305



County Last name
Peggs
Powell
Rogers
Thornton
Turner
Vallandingham
Whaley
Winowich
Lewis
Lough
Whittaker
Lincoln
Holton
Huff
McKinney
Logan
Browning
Spurlock
Marion
Gorbey-Michael
Kiger
Mangold

Moore

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

First name
Richard
Wayne
Heike
David
Anthony
Judith
Linda

David

Crystal

David

Francis
Joseph

Joel

Steven

Peter

Donna
Jeffrey
Penny

James

Employer

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD
BPH/OEHS/PHSD

Kanawha Charleston Health Depart
WV State Board of Sanitarians
WVDHHR / OEHS / RTIA

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD
WVDHHR-PHS

Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart

Lewis County Health Department

Lewis County Health Department

Other - Lincoln County OES
Lincoin County Health Department -

Lincoin County Health Department

Logan County Health Department

Logan County Health Department

WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD Fairmont DO
Taylor County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Fairmont D

Marion County Health Department

City

Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

Charleston

Weston

Weston

West Hamlin
Hamlin

Hamlin

Logan

Logan

Fairmont
Grafton
Whitehall

Fairmont

State Zip

WV 25301
WV 25302
wv 25301
WV 25323
WV 25301
WV 25301
WV 25301
WV 25323
WV 26452
WV 26452
Wv 25571
WV 25523
WV 25523
WV 25601
wv 25601
WV 26554
WV 26354
WV 26554
WV 26554



County

Marshall

Mason

McDowell

Mercer

Mineral

Mingo

Last name
Pethtel
Pethtel Jr.
Shreve
Wallingford

White

Gulley

Harvilla

Fowler

Parker

Rose lll

Carter 1l
Kadar

Whittaker

DelSignore

Root

Taketa

Vance

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

First name
Ryan
Charles
Jessica
Karol

Lloyd

Gerald

Michael

Jeffrey

Samuel

Jesse

Carl
Phyllis

Andrew

John

Andrew

Denson

Brett

Employer
WVDHHR/OEHS/RTIA/Fairmont
Marion County Health Department
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHS Fairmont Offic
WVDHHR/OEHS/RTIA Fairmont DO

Marion County Health Department

Marshall County Health Department

Marshall County Health Department

Mason County Health Department

McDoweli County Health Departmen

McDowell County Health Departmen

Mercer County Health Department
Mercer County Health Department

Mercer County Health Department
Mineral County Health Department
Mineral County Health Department

Mineral County Health Department

Mingo County Health Department

City
Whitehall
Fairmont
White Hall
Fairmont

Fairmont

Moundsville

Moundsville

Pt Pleasant

Wilcoe

Wilco

Bluefield
Bluefield

Bluefield

Keyser

Keyser

Keyser

Williamson

State Zip

WV 26554
WV 26554
WV 26554
WV 26554
WV 26554
WV 26041
WV 26041
WV 25550
WV 24895
WV 24895
WV 24701
WV 24701
WV 24701
WV 26726
WV 26726
WV 26726
WV 25661



County

Monongalia

Monroe

Morgan

Last name

Berton
Costolo-Michael
Darrah
Doney
Hathaway
Lawson, Jr.
Lintner
McCord
McNeil
Monroe
Nestor
Powroznik
Stonebraker
Trantham
Walther
Welch
White I

Whittaker

Kirby

Carter

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

First name

Terri
Jennifer
Travis
Brent
Jonathan
Joseph
Jason
Richard
Daniel
Jonathan
Chris
Todd
Renee
Michael
Ryan
Jon
Robert

Mark

Jackie

Brian

Employer

Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County health Departm
Other: CDC/NIOSH

Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
US Dept. of Justice/FBOP
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
River Valley Child Development Servi
Other: WVU Environmental Health
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm

Accuvate Environmental/ Doddridge

Monroe Health Center

Other- Rockingham-Harrisonburg He

City

Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
MORGANTOWN
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Huntington
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown

West Union

Union

Harrisonburg

State Zip

wv

wv

LAY

LAY

WV

wyv

WV

wyv

wv

LAY

wv

LAY

LAY

wv

wv

Wy

wv

WV

wv

VA

26505
26505
26354
26505
26505
26505
26501
26505
26505
26505
26505

26505

26506
26505
26505
26554

26456

24983

22803



County Last name
Lazzarine
Rice
Zeigler
Nicholas
Boyce

Nutter-Ratliff
Ohio

Beneke

Bennett

Johnson

Lucas

Rhome

Uraco
Pendleton

Hott

Keyser

Livingston
Pocahontas

Richards

Wilfong
Preston

Davis

Poling

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

First name
Johnny
Judith

Timothy

Rodney

Elizabeth

Nada
Jade
Laughlin
Richard
Garen

Mark

Brooke
Kami

Robert

Curtis

Cynthia

Verl

Matthew

Employer
Morgan County Health Department
Other - Retired

Morgan County Health Department

Nicholas County Health Department

Nicholas County Health Department

retired
DHHR/BPH/OEHS/PHSD/Wheeling Di
Wheeling-Ohio County Health Depar
WVDHHROEHS/PHSD/ Wheeling DO
Wheeling-Ohio County Health Depar

WVDHHR / OEHS / EED Wheeling DO

Pendleton County Health Departme
Pendleton County Health Departme

Other: Retired

Pocahontas County Health Departm

Pocahontas County Health Departm

Preston County Health Department

Preston County Health Department

City

Berkeley Springs

Berkeley Springs

Summersville

Summersville

Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling

Wheeling

Franklin

Franklin

Marlinton

Marlinton

Kingwood

Kingwoos

State Zip

Wv

WV

WV

Wv

wWv
LAY
Wv
Wwv

WV

WV

LAY

wv

Wv

A%

25411

25411

26651

26651

26003
26003
26003

26003

26807

26807

24954

24954

26537

26537



County Last name
Putnam
Carper
Lyons
Snaman, Jr
Raleigh
Bell
Christian
Cochran
Dellinger
Dellinger
Kenney
Kirby
Lowery
Myles
Sharp
Waddell
Ritchie
Mapes

Roane

Lowe

Summers
Meador

Taylor

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

First name

Philip
Floyd

Richard

Brian
Clarence
J
Cynthia
Ronald
Andrew
Michelle
Tina

Lisa
Haley

Michele

Charles

Randy

Chad

Employer

WV DEP
Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart

Kanawha Charleston Health Depart

Non sanitarian Duties- Beckley-Ralei
WVDHHR-OEHS-PHSD

Retired

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Beckley DO
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD Beckley DO
WV Department of Agriculture
Raleigh County Health Department
Raleigh County Health Department
Raleigh County Health Department
OEHS/PHSD?/Beckley District Office

Ral;eigh County Health Department

Other- Retired

MOVHD, Roane County Service Cent

Summers County Health Departmen

City

Teays
Charleston

Winfield

Beckley

Beckley

Beckley
Beckley
Beckley
Beckley
Beckley
Beckley
Beckley

Beckley

Spencer

Hinton

wv
wv
wv

wv
wWv

WV
wv
WV
wv
wWv

$ % %

wv

wv

25569
25323
25213

25801
25801

25801
25801
25801
25801
25801
25801
25801

25813

25276

25951



County

Tucker

Upshur

Wayne

Webster

Wetzel

Wood

Last name

Vanhorn

Felton

Snyder

Garrett

Marsh

Farley

Spence-Adkins

Clutter

Hawkins

Dennis
Faller
Freeland
Green
Heater
Helmick
Linville

Needs

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

First name

Boyd

Thomas

James

William

Josh

Carl

Melissa

George

Mark

John
Joseph
Lisa
Elizabeth
Jack
William
Angela

Andrea

Employer

Grafton - Taylor Health Department

Other:- WV Supreme Court, Tucker

Tucker County Health Department

Upshur Buckhannon health Departm

Upshur County Health Department

Wayne County Health Department

Wayne County Health Department

Webster County Health Department

Wetzel-Tyler County Health Depart

Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department
Mid Ohio Valley Health Department
Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department
Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department
Other : Retired

Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department
Mid Ohio Valley Health Department

Mid Ohio Valley Health Department

City
Grafton

Parsons

Parsons

Buckhannon

Buckhannon

Wayne

Wayne

Webster Springs

Paden City

Parkersburg
Parkersburg
Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg
Parkersburg

Parkersburg

wv

WV

wv

WV

wv

wv

wyv

wv

wWv

$ 2 3% %

wyv

wv

26354

26287
26287

26201

26201

25570

25570

26288

26159

26101
26101
26101

26101

26101
26101
26101



County Last name
Smithson
Wyoming
Cox
X Out of Sta
Bishop
Fisher
Napier

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

First name

Linda

William

Colin

Charles

Barbara

Employer City
Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department Parkersburg

Wyoming County Health Departmen Pineville

Other - Anua Greensboro

Out of State- Harrison County Health Cadiz

Other- Retired

WV

NC
OH

26101

24874

27417

43907



FINANCIAL
REPORTS



Budget Inquiry Report '

Document
Department
Document Code Code Document ID | Cash Expenses Concat Key Table Last Date
EFT Wheeler 0916 AUTO1601133300) 188.00/2016"8546"0916"09900"3211*EFT*0916"AUTO1601133300 3/31/2016 23:24:21
AD Rose 0916 AUTO1600678220 120.96|2016"8546"0916°09900"3211*AD*0916"AUTO1600678220 3/26/2016 3:21:33
AD White 0916 AUTO1600677934} 234.36(2016"8546"0916409900*3211*AD*0916"AUTO 1600677934 3/26/2016 3:21:18
AD Cook 0916 AUTO1600554863 50.60)2016"8546"0916"099003211*AD*0916"AUTO1600554863 2/25/2016 1:12:15
AD Rose 0916 AUTO 1600460864 128.80{2016"8546"091609900/3211*AD*0916"AUTO 1600460864 1/21/2016 21:37:54
AD White 0916 AUTO1600461106 650.33/2016"8546"0916%09900*3211*AD*0916"AUTO 1600461106 1/21/2016 21:37:23
EFT Wheeler 0916 AUTO1600610733 201.91/2016*85460916%09900"3211*EFT*0916"AUTO 1600610733 1/20/2016 0:28:41
ADEIltzroth 0916 AUTO1600450305 294.11|2016"8546*0916"0990043211*AD*0916"AUTO 1600450305 1/20/2016 0:28:8
EFT Thornton 0916 AUTO1600606565 1.75|2016"8546"0916*09900"3211*EFT*0916"AUTO 1600606565 1/15/2016 0:10:11
AD Rose 0916 AUTO1600418350) 128.80/2016"8546"0916409900*3211*AD"0916"AUTO 1600418350 1/4/2016 23:5:55
AD White 0916 AUTO1600418181 163.30/2016"8546"0916"09900*3211*AD*0916"AUTO1600418181 1/4/2016 23:5:47
ADEltzroth 0916 AUTO1600243337 100.00{2016"8546"0916"09900"3211*AD*0916"AUTO 1600243337 10/14/2015 21:35:19
AD Rose 0916 AUTO1600243017] 100.00/2016"85460916"09900"3211*AD*0916"AUTO 1600243017 10/14/2015 21:34:42
AD Lowe 0916 AUTO 1600243006 100.00{2016"8546"0916*09900*3211*AD*0916*AUTO 1600243006 10/14/2015 21:34:12
EFT Wheeler 0916 AUTO1600301927 202.65|2016"8546"0916*09900*321 1*EFT*0916*"AUTO1600301927 10/6/2015 23:20:4
AD Rose 0916 AUTO1600212535 128.80/2016"8546"0916*09900"3211*AD*0916*AUT0O1600212535 9/30/2015 21:10:42
AD White 0916 AUTO1600206875 311.79|2016"8546"0916"09900"3211*AD*0916"AUTO 1600206875 9/25/2015 21:28:39
ADEltzroth 0916 AUTO1600206862 286.25(2016"8546"0916"09900/3211*AD*0916"AUTO 1600206862 9/25/2015 21:27:49
AD Rose 0916 AUTO1600133119 103.40{2016"8546"0916409900°3211~AD*0916*"AUTO1600133119 8/24/2015 22:29:54
AD White 0916 AUTO1600006895 252.47|2016"85460916"099003211*AD*0916"AUTO 1600006895 7/6/2015 20:20:27
ADEltzroth 0916 AUTO 1600006876 235.64|2016"85460916"099003211*AD*0916"AUTO 1600006876 7/6/2015 20:20:22




Document
Department

Document Code Code Document ID Cash Expenses Concat Key Table Last Date
EPICS 0916 W0000706721064 100.00|20168546"0916"09900"1201 EPICS*0916*W0000706721064 1/13/2016 14:52:9
EPICS 0916 W0000707691012 300.00|2016"8546"0916*099001201*EPICS*0916*W0000707691012 1/20/2016 15:21:27
EPICS 0916 W0000708331059 400.00|2016*8546"0916*09900"1201*EPICS*0916*W0000708331059 1/25/2016 12:9:53
EPICS 0916 W0000706031010 100.00|2016"8546*0916*0990041201 EPICS*0916*W0000706031010 1/6/2016 9:18:20
EPICS 0916 WO0000713241065 100.00|201648546*091609900"1201*EPICS*0916*W00007 13241065 3/10/2016 10:17:24
EPICS 0916 W0000714861060 400.00]|2016"8546*0916"09900*1201*EPICS*0916*W0000714861060 3/24/2016 15:57:27
EPICS 0916 W0000685271072 200.00}2016"8546"0916409900"1201*EPICS*0916*W0000685271072 ~ 7/15/2015 12:28:33

1,600.00




Detail Transaction Listing

1 of 3 | @ View All Cannot Open document

Page 1 of 1

Detail Transaction Listing

Doc ID

Cash Expenses

Doc Code Doc Dept
« EPICS 0916 W0000714861060 EPICS 0916 0000714861060 $400.00
EPICS 0916 W0000713241065 EPICS 0916 W0000713241065 $100.00
EPICS 0916 W0000708331059 EPICS 0916 W0000708331059 $400.00
EPICS 0916 W0000707691012 EPICS 0916 W0000707691012 $300.00
EPICS 0916  WO0000706721064 EPICS 0916 WO0000706721064 $100.00
EPICS 0916 W0000706031010 EPICS 0916 W0000706031010 $100.00
EPICS 0916 0000685271072 EPICS 0916 WO000685271072 $200.00
First Prev ﬁé;(t Last Download - o S
Search
Doc Code : £p|cs
Doc Dept: na15
Do¢ ID'3 WD000T 1486 106D Cash Expenses $400.00
OK Cancel

https://prod-fin.wvoasis.gov/webapp/prdfinl 1/Advantage;jsessionid=0000pV2UBpal.z9ZWZ3 Y lpsyGDdp:18m7khop0 5/19/2016



Doc ID

W0000685271072
W0000706031010
WO0000706721064
W0000707691012
W0000708331058
W00007 13241065
WO0000714861060
W0000722801011
TOTAL

W0000685271072
W0000708031010
W0000706721064
WO0000707691012
WO0000708331059
WO0000713241065
W0000714861060
W0000722901011
TOTAL

AUTO1601346991
AUTO1601346992
AUTO1601346992
AUTO1601346992
AUTO1601346992
AUTO1601346992
AUTO1601346992
AUTO1601346993
TOTAL

AUTO1600074616
AUTO1600337428
AUTO1601198841
AUTO1601346971
TOTAL

AUTO1600006876
AUTO1600006885
AUTO1600133118
AUTO1600206862
AUTO1600206875
AUTO1600212535
AUTO1600243006
AUTO1600243017
AUTO 1600243337
AUTO 1600301927
AUTO1600418181
AUTO1600418350
AUTO1600450305
AUTO1600460864
AUTO 1600461106
AUTO1600461106

Doc Code+Doc ID
EPICSW0000685271072
EPICSW0000706031010
EPICSWO0000706721064
EPICSWO0000707681012
EPICSW0000708331059
EPICSWO0000713241065
EPICSW0000714861060
EPICSW0000722901011

EPICSW0000685271072
EPICSW0000706031010
EPICSWO0000706721064
EPICSWO0000707691012
EPICSW0000708331059
EPICSW0000713241065
EPICSW0000714861060
EPICSW0000722901011

EFTAUTO1601346991
EFTAUTO1601346992
EFTAUTO1601346992
EFTAUTO1601346992
EFTAUTO1601346992
EFTAUTO1601346992
EFTAUTO1601346992
EFTAUTO1601346993

ADAUTO1600074616
ADAUTO1600337428
EFTAUTO1601198841
EFTAUTO1601346971

ADAUTO 1600006876
ADAUTO 1600006895
ADAUTO1600133119
ADAUTO 1600206862
ADAUTO1600206875
ADAUTO1600212535
ADAUTO1600243006
ADAUTO1600243017
ADAUTO1600243337
EFTAUTO1600301927
ADAUTO1600418181

ADAUTO1600418350
ADAUTO1600450305
ADAUTO1600460864

ADAUTO1600461106
ADAUTO1600461106

Doc Header Descrip

Baltch User

Doc Header Name

Vendor Name

OFFICEMAX MANUAL
OFFICEMAX MANUAL
OFFICEMAX MANUAL
OFFICEMAX MANUAL
OFFICEMAX MANUAL
OFFICEMAX MANUAL
OFFICEMAX MANUAL
OFFICEMAX MANUAL

SANDRA E DEARIEN
SANDRA E DEARIEN
NEHA

XPEDX LLC

MICHAEL K ELTZROTH
LLOYD R WHITE
JESSE J ROSE
MICHAEL K ELTZROTH
LLOYD R WHITE
JESSE J ROSE
PHYLLIS LYNN LOWE
JESSE J ROSE
MICHAEL K ELTZROTH
RICHARD L WHEELER
LLOYD R WHITE
JESSE J ROSE
MICHAEL K ELTZROTH
JESSE J ROSE

LLOYD R WHITE
LLOYD R WHITE

Fund
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546

8546
8546
8646
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546

8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546

8546
8546
8546
8546

8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546

Sub Fund

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Approp
09900
09900
09900
09900
09900
09900
08900
09900

08800
08800
09900
08900
09900
09300
09900
03900

09900
09900
09900
09900
09900
09900
09900
09900

09900
09900
09900
09900

09900
09900
09900
09900
09800
09900
09900
09900
09900
09900
09900
09900
09900
09800
09900
09900

Unit
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916

0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0918

0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0918

0916
0916
0916
0916

0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916

Obj

1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201

2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202

3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200

3206
3206
3206
3206

3211
3211
3211
321
321
321
321
321
3211
3211
3211
321
3211
3211
321
3211

Sub Obj Record Date

0000 07/16/2015
0000 01/11/2016
0000 01/15/2016
0000 01/26/2016
0000 01/29/2016
0000 03/16/2016
0000 03/31/2016
0000 06/30/2016

0000 07/16/2015
0000 01/11/2016
0000 01/15/2016
0000 01/26/2016
0000 01/28/2016
0000 03/16/2016
0000 03/31/2016
0000 06/30/2016

0000 05/18/2018
0000 05/18/2016
0000 05/18/2016
0000 05/18/2016
0000 05/18/2016
0000 05/18/2016
0000 05/18/2016
0000 05/18/2016

0000 08/03/2015
0000 11/20/2015
0000 04/18/2016
0000 05/18/2016

0000 07/06/2015
0000 07/06/2015
0000 08/24/2015
0000 09/25/2015
0000 09/25/2015
0000 09/30/2015
0000 10/14/20156
0000 10/14/2015
0000 10/14/2015
0000 10/06/2015
0000 01/04/2016
0000 01/04/2016
0000 01/19/2016
0000 01/21/2016
0000 01/21/2016
0000 01/21/2018

Posting Amount
200.00

100.00

100.00

30000

400.00

100.00

400.00

600.00

2,200.00

15.30
765

173.25
17875
199.00

526
556.26

23564
25247
103.40
28625
311.78
128.80
100.00
100.00
100.00
20265
163.30
128.80
29411
12880
326.04
324.29



AUTO1600554863
AUTO1600606565
AUTO1600610733
AUTO1600677934
AUTO1800677934
AUTO1600678220
AUTO1600940042
AUTO1600940045
AUTO1600940081
AUTO1600940081
AUTO1600940082
AUTO1601133300
TOTAL

1600007404
1600013925
1600019358
1600029521
TOTAL

1600020567
AUTO1601346978
TOTAL

AUTO1801346977
TOTAL

AUTO1600815588
TOTAL

AUTO1600220474
TOTAL

AUTO1600461106
AUTO1600554863
AUTO 1600606565
AUTO1600677934
TOTAL

1600024797
TOTAL

AUTO1600815588
TOTAL

TOTAL

ADAUTO1600554863
EFTAUTO1600606565
EFTAUTO1600610733

ADAUTO1600677934
ADAUTO1600677934

ADAUTO1600678220

ADAUTO 1600940042

ADAUTO1600940045

ADAUTO 1600940081

ADAUTO 1600940081

ADAUTO1600840082
EFTAUTO1601133300

|ET1600007404
|ET1600013925
IET1600019358
IET1600029521

1GT1600020567
EFTAUTO1801346978

EFTAUTO1601346977

ADAUTO1600815588

EFTAUTO1600220474

ADAUTO1600461106
ADAUTO 1600554863
EFTAUTO1600606565
ADAUTO 1600677934

|ET 1600024797

ADAUTO1600815588

PAY INSURANCE CO\ 153161
2ND QTR BRIM PAYM 153162
DHHR 163163
DHHR 153164

POST PRCC PC16062 IGT-EXP TO EXP

Board of Sanitarians O MNO6BD20

DELORES COOK
DAVID THORNTON
RICHARD L WHEELER

LLOYD R WHITE
LLOYD R WHITE
JESSE J ROSE
JESSE J ROSE
DELORES COOK
LLOYD R WHITE
LLOYD R WHITE
LLOYD R WHITE
RICHARD L WHEELER

WALMART.COM B009666546

ELE INTL

NEHA

CEDAR LAKES CONFERENCE CENTER

LLOYD R WHITE
DELORES COOK
DAVID THORNTON
LLOYD R WHITE

NEHA

8546
8546
8546

8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546
8546

8546
8546
8546
8546

8546
8546

8548

8546

8546
8546
8546
8546

8548

8546

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000

0000

0000

0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000

09900
09900
09900

09900
09900
09900
08900
09900
09900
09800
09900
09900

09900
09900
09900
09900

09900
09900

09900

08900

08900

09900
08900
09900
09900

09900

09900

0316

0916
0916

0916

0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916

0916
0816
0916
0916

0916
0s16

0916

0916

0916

0916
0916
0916
0916

0916

0916

3211

3211
3211

3211
3211
3211
3211
3211
3211
3211
3211
3211

3219
3219
3219
3219

3221
3221

3226

3227

3233

3242
3242
3242
3242

3244

3245

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000

0000

0000

0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000

02/24/2016
01/14/20186
01/19/2016

03/25/2016
03/25/2016
03/25/2016
06/24/2016
06/24/2016
06/24/2016
06/24/2016
06/24/2016
03/31/2016

09/18/2015
11/20/2015
01/21/2016
05/05/2016

06/22/2016
05/18/2016

05/18/2018

05/06/2016

09/18/2015

01/21/2016
02/24/2016
01/14/2016
03/25/2016

03/18/2016

05/06/2016

192.66

5060

1.76
201.91

81.00
153.36
12096
120.96

30.24

69.12
182.52
163.36
188.00

4,540.12

5.00
4.00
4,00

4.00
17.00

(192.66)
192.66

95.49
95.49

4,120.00
4,120.00

92025
920.25

60.00
60.00
60.00
20.00
200.00

549
5.49

70.00
70.00

13,026.94



Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Deposit Date Code #
1/3/2017 17-085
1/3/2017 17-086
1/3/2017 17-087
1/3/2017 17-088
1/3/2017 17-089
1/3/2017 17-090
1/3/2017 17-091
1/3/2017 17-092
1/3/2017 17-093
1/3/2017 17-094
1/3/2017 17-095
1/3/2017 17-096
1/3/2017 17-097
1/3/2017 17-098
1/3/2017 17-099
1/3/2017 17-100
1/3/2017 17-101
1/3/2017 17-102
1/3/2017 17-103
1/3/2017 17-104
1/3/2017 17-105
1/3/2017 17-106
1/3/2017 17-107
6/8/2016 16-184

2/12/2016 16-179
2/12/2016 16-180
2/12/2016 16-181
2/12/2016 16-182

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Check #

1301
1858
2842
2842
2928
1083

2174

3686
7208
5568
5567
2700
001001

7804

3120

1168

109

6302

500

500

500

500

Check Date

12/29/2016
12/29/2016
12/29/2016
12/29/2016
12/29/2016
12/26/2016
12/29/2016
12/20/2016
12/20/2016
12/20/2016
12/20/2016
12/20/2016
12/22/2016
12/14/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/13/2016
12/13/2016

12/8/2016

11/28/2016
10/18/2016
10/31/2016
5/31/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016

Amount

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$65.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$200.00

Check From?
Stacy King
Wayne P. Powell
Jessica L. Douglas, Nathamn N. Douglas
Jessica Douglas, Nathan Douglas
Judith E. Vallandingham
Sean H. Carver
Carl D. Farley
Berkeley County Council, Health Department
Berkeley County Council, Health Department
Berkeley County Council, Health Department
Berkeley County Council, Health Department
Berkeley County Council
Curtis D. Richards
Lincoln County Board of Health
Preston County Board of Health
Preston County Board of Health
Jonathan D. Graziani
Dale McCutcheon General Contracting
Jonathan D. Hathaway
Charles W. Fisher
Charles W. Fisher
Berkeley County Council
Timothy T. Ziegler
Robert G. Livingston Jr.
Travis Darrah
Travis Darrah
Travis Farrah

Travis Darrah

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

For Whom?
Stacy King
Wayne P. powell
Jessica L. Douglas
Douglas Nathan douglas
Judith E. Vallandingham
sean H. Carver
Carl David Farley
Keith Allison
Amy Edwards
Jennifer Hutson
Glenn Ondick
Robert Deener
Curtis D. Richards
Joel McKinney
Matthew Poling
Verl J. Davis
Jonathan D. Graziani
Dale McCutcheon
Jonathan D. Hathaway
Charles W. Fisher
Charles W. Fisher
Robert Deener
Timothy T. Ziegler
Robert G. Livingston Jr
Travis Darrah
Travis Darrah
Travis Darrah

Travis Darrah

Purpose
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New Registration
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New Registration
New Registration
Renewal
Renewal
Reactivation Fee
Reactivation Fee

Reactivation fee

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2012-2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014

2013
Page 5 of 136



Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Deposit Date

2/10/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016

1/29/2016

1/29/2016

1/29/2016

1/29/2016

1/29/2016

1/28/2016

1/28/2016

1/28/2016

1/28/2016

1/28/2016

1/25/2016

1/25/2016

1/25/2016

1/25/2016

1/25/2016

1/25/2016

1/25/2016

1/25/2016

1/25/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016

1/21/2016

Code #
16-179
16-177
16-178
16-174
16-175
16-176
16-169
16-170
16-171
16-172
16-173
16-164
16-165
16-166
16-167
16-168
16-155
16-156
16-157
16-158
16-159
16-160
16-161
16-162
16-163
16-153
16-154

16-147

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Check #
256
1140
148
6862

23427704068
21173459591
927
2083
23174720976

1717

9027606178
17340492884
22595692948
8054
3120
26441
26441
26441
1101
0000985101
309
2123
4852
1016
206
1105

1028

Check Date
2/5/2016
1/26/2016
2/4/2016
1/27/2016
1/29/2016
1/29/2016
1/20/2016
1/20/2016
1/27/2016

12/31/2015
1/26/2016
1/12/2016
1/26/2016
1/25/2016
1/20/2016
1/25/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/21/2016
1/20/2016
1/19/2016
1/20/2016
1/21/2016
1/20/2016
1/15/2016
1/20/2016

1/20/2016

Amount
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

Check From?

Christopher Nestor
Todd Powroznik
Jonathan Monroe

R. L. Wheeler

USPS Money Order - Cory Lambert

USPS Money Order - Angela Linville

James B. Snyder

Wil R. Helmick

USPS Money Order- Shaun Clark

Jaclyn Johnson
David Whittaker

Chase Cashiers Check

Western Union - Jimmy Casdorph

USPS Money Order

Floyd Lyons

Mark Uraco

Sheriff of Berkeley County
Sheriff of Berkeley County
Sheriff of Berkeley County
Penny A. Mangold

Brian Bell

Ryan Harbison

William C. Garrett

Cara Harding

Brian T. Carter

Daniel McNeil

Michael Harvilla

Francis Holton

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

For Whom?
Christopher Nestor
Todd Powroznik
Jonathan Monroe
Richard Wheeler
Cory Lambert
Angela Linville
James B. Snyder
Wil R. Helmick
Shaun Clark
Jaclyn Johnson
David Whittaker
Garen Rhome
Jimmy Casdorph
Rodney Boyce
Floyd Keith Lyons
Mark Uraco
Amy Edwards, Jennifer Hutson, Keith Allison
Amy Edwards, Jennifer Hutson, Keith Allison
Amy Edwards, Jennifer Hutson, Keith Allison
Penny A. Mangold
Brian Bell
Ryan Harbison
William C. Garrett
Cara Harding
Brian T. Carter
Daniel McNeil
Michael Harvilla

Francis Holton

Purpose
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New Registration
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New Registration
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Deposit Date Code #
1/21/2016 16-148
1/21/2016 16-149
1/21/2016  16-150
1/21/2016 16-151
1/21/2016 16-152
1/19/2016 16-146
1/15/2016 16-144
1/15/2016 16-145
1/13/2016  16-105
1/13/2016 16-106
1/13/2016 16-107
1/13/2016 16-108
1/13/2016 16-113
1/13/2016 16-114
1/13/2016  16-115
1/13/2016 16-116
1/13/2016  16-117
1/13/2016  16-118
1/13/2016 16-119
1/13/2016 16-120
1/13/2016 16-121
1/13/2016 16-122
1/13/2016 16-123
1/13/2016 16-124
1/13/2016 16-125
1/13/2016 16-126
1/13/2016 16-127
1/13/2016 16-128

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Check #
3099
4734
3951
4299
1121
9983
607
1811

17339602823
1659
6493
1736
119
1153
23312927610
597
15589
6497
722
1146
1835
7405
1240
16253
16253
16253
16253

16253

Check Date

1/13/2016

1/14/2016

1/14/2016

1/13/2016

1/14/2016

1/19/2016
12/27/2015

1/15/2016
12/31/2015
12/28/2015
12/22/2015
12/29/2015
12/28/2015
12/29/2015
12/30/2015

1/8/2016

12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/28/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015

12/29/2015

Amount

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00

$600.00

Check From?
David Winowich
Richard McCord
Elizabeth Green
Richard Lucas
Johnny Lazzarine
Brad Cochran
Nicole E. Love
Wayne P. Powell
Western Union- Philip Carper
Pete Spurlock
Barbara Napier
Colin Bishop
Kenneth Marcum
WilliamOurs
USPS-Ezra Cliver
Ryan Walther
Grafton-Taylor Board of Health
Stephanie DeWees
Laura Stackpole
Terry Mayhew
Michele Waddell
Tina Lowery
Elizabeth Nutter-Ratliff
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department

Cabell-Huntington Health Department

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

For Whom?
David Winowich
Richard McCord
Elizabeth Green
Richard Lucas
Johnny Lazzarine
Brad Cochran
Nicole E. Love
Wayne P. Powell
Philip Carper
Pete Spurlock
Barbara Napier
Colin Bishop
Kenneth Marcum
William Ours
Ezra Cliver
Ryan Walther
Jeffery Kiger
Stephanie DeWees
Laura Stackpole
Terry Mayhew
Michele Waddell
Tina Lowery
Elizabeth Nutter-Ratliff
Karen Hall-Dundas
Keith Lee
Beverly Spurlock
Rodney Stacy

Forrest Wamsley

Purpose
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewak
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Deposit Date Code #

1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/24/2015
12/23/2015
12/23/2015

12/23/2015
Tuesday, January 17, 2017

16-129
16-130
16-131
16-132
16-133
16-134
16-135
16-136
16-137
16-138
16-139
16-140
16-141
16-142
16-143
16-100
16-101
16-102
16-103
16-104
16-109
16-110
16-111
16-112
16-099
16-091
16-092

16-093

Check #
16253
16253
16253
16253
16253
16253
16253
1092
6248
2850
1025
9588
7382
9966
911
5201
1538
5637
3264
1343
980
1630
2053

22938187318

011551
1146
2101

3811

Check Date
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015

1/6/2016
1/4/2016
1/13/2016
12/31/2015
1/5/2016
11/16/2015
1/13/2016
1/11/2016
12/15/2015
12/22/2015
12/22/2015
12/23/2015
12/21/2015
12/23/2015
11/14/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/21/2015
12/19/2015
12/16/2015

12/16/2015

Amount
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

Check From?
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Cabell-Huntington
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Ronald J. Dellinger
Michael Trantham
Judith Ashcraft
Judith Vallandingham
Linda Whaley
Maryanne Kraynanski
Michelle Cochran
Karol Wallingford
Joseph B. Faller
Lisa Freeland
Amy Haskins
Linda Smithson
Jessica Shreve
Zella Graham
Dowell Gray
Brett Vance
USPS Melissa Adkins
Summers County Board of Health
Robert White
Hailey Sharp

Suzzette Dellinger

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

For Whom?

Kimberiee Lockwood

Rodney Melton
Dowell Gray
Jessica Barton
Justin Darling
Barbara Koblinsky
Debra Ellison
Ronald J. Dellinger
Michael Trantham

Judith Ashcraft

Judith Vallandingham

Linda Whaley

Maryanne Kraynanski

Michelle Cochran
Karol Wallingford
Joswph B. Faller
Lisa Freeland
Amy Haskins
Linda Smithson
Jessica Shreve
Zella Graham
Dowell Gray
Brett Vance
Melissa Adkins
Chad Meador
Robert White
Hailley Sharp

Suzzette Dellinger

Purpose
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

Year
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Deposit Date Code #
12/23/2015 16-094
12/23/2015 16-095
12/23/2015 16-096
12/23/2015 16-097
12/23/2015 16-098
12/18/2015 16-076
12/18/2015 16-077
12/18/2015 16-078
12/18/2015 16-079
12/18/2015  16-080
12/18/2015 16-081
12/18/2015  16-082
12/18/2015 16-083
12/18/2015 16-084
12/18/2015 16-085
12/18/2015 16-086
12/18/2015 16-087
12/18/2015  16-088
12/18/2015 16-089
12/18/2015 16-090
12/17/2015  16-072
12/17/2015 16-073
12/17/2015 16-074
12/17/2015  16-075
12/16/2015 16-064
12/16/2015 16-065
12/16/2015 16-066
12/16/2015 16-067

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Check #

34201

34201

294773

1849

7083

17929

17929

17929

17929

25779

25781

2740

26382

22572

22572

22572

22572

17217

17217

17217

39659

5000

5032

1550

6553

5028

5975

5975

Check Date

12/14/2015
12/14/2015
12/17/2015
12/10/2015
12/18/2015
12/7/2015
12/7/2015
12/7/2015
12/7/2015
12/15/2015
12/15/2015
12/14/2015
12/10/2015
12/15/2015
12/15/2015
12/15/2015
12/15/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/11/2015
12/12/2015
12/11/2015
12/15/2015
12/9/2015
12/7/2015
12/15/2015

12/15/2015

Amount

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00

$150.00

Check From?
Marion County Board of Health
Marion County Board of Health
Ryan Pethtel
George Hanna
Thomas Bonar
Hancock County Board of Health
Hancock County Board of Health
Hancock County Board of Health
Hancock County Board of Health
Sheriff of McDowell County
Sheriff of McDowell County
Kami M. Keyser
Sherift of Berkeley County
Sheriff of Harrison County
Sheriff of Harrison County
Sheriff of Harrison County
Sheriff of Harrison County
Greenbrier County Board of Health
Greenbrier County Board of Health
Greenbrier County Board of Health
Barbour County Health Department
Christina Mickey
Preston County Board of Health
Michelle Trickett
Judi Rice
Preston County Board of Health
Brooke County Board of Health

Brooke County Board of Health

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

For Whom?

Lloyd White, James Moore

Lloyd White, James Moore

Ryan Pethtel

George Hanna

Thomas Bonar

Donna Gialluco, Carolyne Baker, Jacqueline
Donna Gialluco, Carolyne Baker, Jacqueline
Donna Gialluco, Carolyne Baker, Jacqueline
Donna Gialluco, Carolyne Baker, Jacqueline
Samuel Parker

Jesse J. Rose 111

Kami M. Keyser

Glenn Ondick

Bill Nestor, Warren Elmer, Steve Hinerman, J
Bill Nestor, Warren Elmer, Steve Hinerman, J
Bill Nestor, Warren Elmer, Steve Hinerman, J
Bill Nestor, Warren Elmer, Steve Hinerman, J
Amanda McMichagl, Stacy King, William Kn
Amanda McMichael, Stacy King, William Kn
Amanda McMichael, Stacy King, William Kn
William Bowers

Christina Mickey

Verl J. Davis

Michelle Trickett

Judi Rice

Matthew Poling

Michael Bolen, Howard Bertram, Britney Her

Michael Bolen, Howard Bertram, Britney Her

Purpose
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New Registration
Renewal

Renewal

Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Deposit Date Code #
12/16/2015 16-068
12/16/2015 16-069
12/16/2015  16-070
12/16/2015  16-071
12/15/2015 16-059
12/15/2015 16-060
12/15/2015 16-061
12/15/2015 16-062
12/15/2015 16-063
12/10/2015 16-052
12/10/2015  16-053
12/10/2015 16-054
12/10/2015 16-055
12/10/2015 16-056
12/10/2015 16-057
12/10/2015 16-058

12/7/2015 16-046
12/7/2015 16-047
12/7/2015  16-048
12/7/2015  16-049
12/7/2015 16-050
12/7/2015  16-051
12/4/2015 16-011
12/4/2015 16-012
12/4/2015 16-013
12/4/2015  16-014
12/4/2015 16-015
12/4/2015 16-016

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Check #

5975

2081

1450

4630

2244

7963

404

2843

2829

2556

3499

1082

7003

7003

2229

2309

8833

1881

5530

6661

9168

16241

30517

10529

1222

7723

2460

5188

Check Date

12/15/2015
12/14/2015
12/14/2015
12/14/2015
12/9/2015
12/11/2015
12/5/2015
12/7/2015
11/19/2015
12/9/2015
12/8/2015
12/8/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
12/8/125
12/9/2015
12/5/2015
11/30/2015
12/2/2015
12/2/2015
11/30/2015
11/25/2015
12/1/2015
11/30/2015
11/20/2015
11/19/2015
12/3/2015

11/30/2015

Amount

$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$15.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

Check From?
Brooke County Board of Health
Carl D. Farley
Stanley Mills
Donna Gorbey-Michael
Jason T. Lintner
Jeffrey Fowler
Andrew M. Kenney
Nada Beneke
Nada Beneke
Jonathan Graziani
Curtis D. Richards
Mark Whittaker
Lincoln County Board of Health
Lincoln County Board of Health
Brenda Smith
Dale McCutcheon
Michael Eltzroth
Gerald Gulley
Alicia Page
John Dennis
E.L. or Sarah Whittaker
Wetzel & Tyler County board of Health
Monroe County Health Center
Grant County Board of Health
Heidi Bosley
Hampshire County Board of Health
Richard L. Peggs

Flem A. O'Dell

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

For Whom?

Michael Bolen, Howard Bertram, Britney Her

Carl D. Farley

Stanley Mills

Donna Gorbey-Michael
jason T. Lintner

Jeftrey Fowler

Andrew M. Kenney
Nada Beneke

Nada Beneke

Jonathan Graziani
Curtis D. Richards
Mark Whittaker

Joel McKinney, Joe Huff
Joel McKinney, Joe Huff
Brenda Smith

Dale McCutcheon
Michael Eltzroth
Gerald Gulley

Alicia Page

John Dennis

Andrew Whittaker
Mark Hawkins

Jackie L. Kirby

Cullen Sherman

Heidi Bosley

Derrick Haggerty
Richard L. Peggs

Flem A. O'Dell

Purpose
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New Registration
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New Registration
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Deposit Date Code #
12/4/2015 16-017
12/4/2015 16-018
12/4/2015 16-019
12/4/2015 16-020
12/4/2015 16-021
12/4/2015 16-022
12/4/2015 16-023
12/4/2015 16-024
12/4/2015 16-025
12/4/2015 16-026
12/4/2015 16-027
12/4/2015 16-028
12/4/2015 16-029
12/4/2015 16-030
12/4/2015 16-031
12/4/2015 16-032
12/4/2015 16-033
12/4/2015 16-034
12/4/2015 16-035
12/4/2015 16-036
12/4/2015 16-037
12/4/2015 16-038
12/4/2015 16-039
12/4/2015 16-040
12/4/2015 16-041
12/4/2015 16-042
12/4/2015 16-043
12/4/2015 16-044

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Check #

1261

7796

20866

6509

10733

4035

2629

117

2148

7756

17494

3489

556

19163

19163

19163

2738

4529

3136

4568

2764

2764

1298

3443

1979

3327

31375

31375

Check Date

12/1/2015
11/27/2015
11/30/2015
11/29/2015
11/23/2015
11/27/2015
11/23/2015
11/25/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/23/2015
11/25/2015
11/23/2015
11/23/2015
11/23/2015
11/23/2015
11/21/2015
11/21/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/13/2015
11/18/2015
11/17/2015
11/20/2015

12/1/2015

12/1/2015

Amount

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

$100.00

Check From?
Jon W. Welch
Jonathan D. Hathaway
Boone County Health Department
William F. Cox
Phyllis Susan Kadar
Renee Y. Stonebraker
Terri Ann Berton
Laughlin H. Johnson
Lisa Kay Myles
Pocahontas County Board of Health
Webster County Board of Health
Chuck Mapes
Katherine Mcelhearn
Minerat County Board of Health
Mineral County Board of Health
Mineral County Board of Health
Anthony Tumer
Carl T. Carter
Steven E. Browning
William H. Zaleski
Jessica and Douglas Douglas
Jessica and Douglas Douglas
Richard Snaman
Andrea N. Needs
Brooke Hott
Brent C. Doney
Fayette County Health Department

Fayette County Health Department

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

For Whom?
Jon W. Welch
Jonathan D. Hathaway
Phyllis Lowe
William F. Cox
Phyllis Susan Kader
Renee Y. Stonbraker
Terri Ann Berton
Laughlin H. Johnson
Lisa Kay Myles
Cynthia A. Wilfong
George Clutter
Chuck Mapes

Katherine Roy

John Delsignore, Denson Taketa, Andrew Roo
John Delsignore, Denson Taketa, Andrew Roo

John Delsignore, Denson Taketa, Andrew Roo

Anthony Tumer

Carl T. Carter

Steven E. Browning

William H. Zaleski

Jessica Douglas, Douglas Nathan Douglas
Jessica Douglas, Douglas Nathan Douglas
Richard Snaman

Andrea N. Needs

Brooke Hott

Brent C. Doney

Patty Giles, Philip Perone

Patty Giles, Philip Perone

Purpose
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Deposit Date Code #

12/4/2015  16-045
11/20/2015 16-010
11/19/2015 16-007
11/19/2015  16-008
11/19/2015 16-009
11/18/2015  16-002
11/18/2015 16-003
11/18/2015 16-004
11/18/2015 16-005
11/18/2015 16-006
11/2/2015 16-001
6/24/2015 15-193
5/7/2015  15-192
3/30/2015 15-191
3/16/2015 16-183
2/26/2015 15-189
2/26/2015 15-190
2/24/2015 15-188
2/18/2015  15-185
2/18/2015 15-186
2/18/2015 15-187
2/13/2015 15-184
2/12/2015 15-183
2/11/2015 15-182
2/9/2015 15-181
2/6/2015 15-180
2/5/2015  15-178
2/5/2015 15-179

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Check #
2457
241
1759
5062
1674
5178
7123
1086
2777
2822
15520

28553
4213
89042
1046
0721
25591
110
225358076657
39398
39383
2759
216
378
107
1042
22107124967

6678

Check Date

12/4/2015
11/18/2015
11/17/2015
11/16/2015
11/17/2015
11/13/2015
11/16/2015
11/16/2015
11/15/2015
11/16/2015
10/29/2015
6/22/2015
5/512015
3/26/2015
3/11/2016
2/26/2015
2/13/2015
2/17/2015
2/13/2015
2/11/2015
1/27/2015
2/7/12015
2212015
2/8/2015
1/31/2015
1/22/2015
2212015

1/20/2015

Amount

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50,00
$50.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$15.00
$15.00
$50.00
$15.00
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

Check From?

Richard A. Hertges

Matthew Law

Josh Marsh

Joseph Lawson

Gail Harris

Randy P. Lowe

David P. Thornton

Jack A. Heater

Clarence T. Christian

Thomas Felton

Grafton-Taylor Health Department
Lewis County Health Department
Kirk A. Powroznik

Mid-Ohio Valley Board of Health
Sean H. Carver

Trienna & Warren Estes

Mcdowell County Board of Health
Todd Powroznik

USPS Money Order - Melissa Spencer-Adkins
Barbour County Health Department
Barbour County Health Department
Angela Linville

Christopher B. Nestor

Andrew M. Kenney

Todd J. Powroznik

Katherine M. Roy

USPS Money Order - Melissa Spence-Adkins

John L. Dennis

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

For Whom?
Richard A. Hertges
Matthew Law
Josh Marsh
Joseph Lawson
Arlene Gail Harris
Randy P. Lowe
David P. Thomton
Jack A. Heater
Clarence T. Christian
Thomas Felton
Boyd Vanhom
Crystal Lough
Kirk A. Powroznik
Andrea Nicole Needs
Sean H. Carver
Teresa Sherrod
Samuel B. Parker

Todd Powroznik

Melissa Spencer-Adkins

Bill Bowers

Bill Bowers

Angela Linville
Christopher B. Nestor
Andrew M. Kenney
Todd J. Powroznik
Katherine M. Roy
Melissa Spence-Adkins

John L. Dennis

Purpose

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New Registration
New Registration
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New Registration
New Registration
Late Payment Pena
Late Payment Pena
Renewal

Late payment Penal
Renewal

Renewal

New Registration
Renewal

New Registration
Renewal

New Registration

Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
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To: Lloyd White, Chairman, WV State Board of Sanitarians
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date: August 3, 2016

Re: Account Status Report June 30, 2016
WYV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

00100 Personal Services $ 2,200.00
2202 Fringes $ 168.30
3200 Office Supplies $ 134.03
3201 Printing 5 =
3206 Contractual & Professional $ 556.26
3211 Travel $ 4,540.12
3213 Computer Services $ -
3219 Bond/Insurance $ 17.00
3221 Clothing/Household $ =
3226 Supply/Research $ 95.49
3227 Supplies/Educational $ 4,120.00
3233 Hospitality $ 920.25
3242 Training/Development $ 200.00
3244 Postal $ 5.49
3245 Freight $ 70.00
3252 Misc. Equipment $ -

10000 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund). $ -

$ 13,026.94
Revenues
Balance from FY2015 $ 23,479.09
Deposits $ 9,145.00
Refunds $ -
$ 32,624.09
Current Balance
Revenues $ 32,624.09
Expenditures $ (13,026.94)

Current Balance $ 19,597.15



Yearly Comparison
Balance as of 3/1/2015
Revenues: 3/1/2015 to 6/30/2015
Expenditures: 3/1/15 to 6/30/15
Balance as of 6/30/2015

24,328.00

(1,754.13)
22,5673.87



Earl Ray Tomblin
Governor

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

To:

David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance

Accountant/Auditor 1V

Date: May 19, 2016

Re:

Account Status Report March 31, 2016
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

00100 Personal Services $ 1,600.00
2202 Fringes $ 122.40
3200 Office Supplies $ 134.03
3201 Printing $ -
3206 Contractual & Professional $ 556.26
3211 Travel $ 3,983.92
3213 Computer Services $ -
3219 Bond/Insurance $ 17.00

} 3221 Clothing/Household $ 19266
3226 Supply/Research $ 95.49
3227 Supplies/Educational $ 4,120.00
3233 Hospitality $ 920.25
3242 Training/Development $ 200.00
3244 Postal $ 5.49
3245 Freight $ 70.00
3252 Misc. Equipment $ -

10000 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund). $ -

$ 12,017.50
Revenues
Balance from FY 2015 $ 23,479.93
Deposits $ 9,145.00
Refunds $ -
$ 32,624.93
Current Balance
Revenues $ 32,624.93
Expenditures $ (12,017.50)
Current Balance $ 20,607.43

Karen L. Bowling
Cabinet Secretary

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



Yearly Comparison

Balance as of 1/1/2015 $ 17,261.59
Revenues: 1/1/2015 to 3/31/2015 $ 9,455.00
Expenditures: 1/1/15 to 3/31/15 $ (2,388.16)

Balance as of 3/31/2015 $ 2432843



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Earl Ray Tomblin
Governor

To: David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date: January 7, 2016

Re: Account Status Report December 31, 2015
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

00100 Personal Services $ 1,100.00
2202 Fringes $ 84.15
3200 Office Supplies $ -
3201 Printing $ -
3206 Contractual & Professional $ 352.00
3211 Travel $ 3,390.00
3213 Computer Services $ -
3219 Bond/Insurance $ 13.00
3233 Hospitality $ 920.25
3242 Training/Development $ 120.00
3245 Freight $ -
3252 Misc. Equipment $ -

10000 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund). $ -

$ 5097940
Revenues
Balance from FY 2015 $ 23,479.93
Deposits $ 4,450.00
Refunds $ -
$ 27,929.93
Current Balance
Revenues $ 27,929.93
Expenditures $ (5,979.40)
Current Balance $ 21,950.53
Yearly Comparison
Balance as of 10/1/2014 $ 19,515.87
Revenues: 10/1/2014 to 12/31/2014 $ 11,337.50
Expenditures: 10/1/14 to 12/31/14 $ (5,194.66)
Balance as of 12/31/2014 $ 25,658.71

Karen L. Bowling
Cabinet Secretary

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 23301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH

OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Earl Ray Tomblin
Governor

To:

David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor 1V

Date: October 7, 2015

Re: Account Status Report September 30, 2015

WYV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

00100 Personal Services
2202 Fringes

3200 Office Supplies

3201 Printing

3206 Contractual & Professional
3211 Travel

3213 Computer Services
3219 Bond/Insurance

3233 Hospitality

3242 Training/Development
3245 Freight

3252 Misc. Equipment

10000 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund).

Revenues

Balance from FY 2015
Deposits
Refunds

Current Balance

Revenues
Expenditures
Current Balance

Yearly Comparison

Balance as of 7/1/2014
Revenues: 7/1/2014 to 9/30/2014
Expenditures: 7/1/14 to 9/30/14
Balance as of 9/30/2014

& N &+ AN &P &

R 2R A

Karen L. Bowling
Cabinet Secretary

200.00
15.30

173.25
1,521.00

5.00
820.25

-

2,834.80

23,479.93

23,479.93

23,479.93
(2,834.80)
20,645.13

19,5615.87

(717.45)
18,798.42

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH

OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Earl Ray Tomblin

Governor

To:

From:

Date:

Re:

David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |
Bureau for Public Health

William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

July 29, 2015

Account Status Report June 30, 2015
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date
00100 Personal Services

2202 Fringes
3200 Office Supplies
3201 Printing
3206 Contractual & Professional
3211 Travel
3213 Computer Services
3219 Bond/Insurance
3242 Training/Development
3245 Freight
3252 Misc. Equipment
10000 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund).

Revenues

Balance from FY 2014
Deposits
Refunds

Current Balance

Revenues
Expenditures
Current Balance

Yearly Comparison

Balance as of 4/1/2014
Revenues: 4/1/2014 to 6/30/2014
Expenditures: 4/1/14 to 6/30/14
Balance as of 6/30/2014

e H BN D DO PP DDPOB PR,

R -

@ P N &

1,100.00
62.40
13.66

120.14
378.25
2,701.15
498.00
10.00
20.00
904.99

5,808.59

18,254.51
10,127.95

28,382.46

28,382.46
(5,808.59)
22,573.87

21,334.67
215.00

(2,033.80)

19,515.87

Karen L. Bowling
Cabinet Secretary

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



Doc Code+Doc ID
EPICSW0000638540080
EPICSW0000638542091
EPICSW0000659441090
EPICSW0000663191089

TOTAL

IET1500029925
TOTAL

EPICSW0000638542091
EPICSW0000653751083
EPICSW0000659441090
EPICSW0000663191089
1GT1500020213
TOTAL

EFTAUTO1500917818
IET1500013639
IET1500014421

TOTAL

GAX1500080096
GAX1500080108
ADAUTO1500849288
TOTAL

TVE1500059250
TVE1500065886
TVE1500067926
TVE1500080797
TVE1500036345
TVE1500036356
ADAUTO1500506950
TVE1500036355
TVE1600036363
TVE1500036367
TVE1500036368
ADAUTO1500506950
TVE1500036361
TVE1500048949
TVE1500048195
ADAUTO1500774332
TOTAL

GAX1500142336
TOTAL

IET1500002989
IET1500011470
IET1500021403
IET1500030220
TOTAL

TVE1500050868
TOTAL

EFTAUTO1501506475
PRCCPC15002106
IET1500013639
IET1500014421
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Doc Header Descrip Vendor Name Fund
8546
8546
8546
8546

CORRECT PAY EXP FOR SAN BRD MEMBERS V' 8546

8546
8546
8546
8546
ALLOCATE WORKER'S COMP IGT FR JULY 20148546

OFFICEMAX MANUAL 8546
BUSINESS CARDS FOR BPH 8546
ENVELOPES FOR BOARD OF SANITARIANS 8546
WV-48 A140185 0201 SANDRA E DEARIEN 8546
WV-48 A140185 0613 SANDRA E DEARIEN 8546

SANDRA E DEARIEN 8546
WVBORS Meeting  LLOYD R WHITE 8548
WVBORS Meeting  RICHARD L WHEELER 8546
WVBORS Board Meeti RICHARD L WHEELER 8546
NEHA REHS/RS Test DAVID THORNTON 8546
WVBORS Meeting  LLOYD R WHITE 8548
WVBORS Meeting  RICHARD L WHEELER 8546

MICHAEL K ELTZROTH 8548
WVBORS Meeting  WILLIAM C HARVEY 8546
WVBORS Meeting LLOYD R WHITE 8546
WVBORS Meeting  MICHAEL K ELTZROTH 8546
WVBORS Meeling  RICHARD L WHEELER 8546

MICHAEL K ELTZROTH 8546
WVBORS Meeting ~ WILLIAM C HARVEY 8546
WVBOS Meeting RICHARD L WHEELER 8546
WVBORS Meeting  LLOYD RWHITE 8546

SANDRA E DEARIEN 8546

Services KANAWHA CHARLESTON 8546

BRIM PAYMENT/QTR ENDING 9/30/14 INVOICE: 8546
INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR QTR ENDING 12/ 8546
3RD QTR INSURANCE COVERAGE 8546
INSURANCE PREMIUM FOR QTR ENDING 6/30/1 8546

In-Service Meeting ANGELA M SAYRE 8546

USPS55843606882836063: 8546
USPS55843606882836063: 8546
BUSINESS CARDS FOR BPH 8546
ENVELOPES FOR BOARD OF SANITARIANS 8546

Sub Fund

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

Approp

09800
09900
09900
09900

09900

09900
09900
09900
09900
09900

09900
09800
09900

08900
09900
09900

09900
09900
09900
09900
09800
09900
09900
09900
09900
09900
08800
08900
09900
09900
09900
09900

09900

09900
09900
09900
09900

09900

09800
09900
09900
09900

Unit
0916
0916
0916
0916

0916

0916
0916
0916
0916
0916

0916
0916
0916

0916
0916
0916

0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916
0916

0916

0916
0916
0916
0916

0916

0916
0916
0916
0916

obj

1201
1201
1201
1201

1203

2202
2202
2202
2202
2205

3200
3201
3201

3206
3206
3206

3211
3211
3211
3211
3211
3211
3211
3211
321
3211
3211
3211
3211
3211
3211
3211

3213

3219
3219
3219
3219

3242

3244
3245
3245
3245

Sub Obj Record Date

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

3694

0000
0000
0000
0000

07/16/2014
07/16/2014
12/16/2014
01/16/2015

04/29/2015

07/16/2014
10/31/2014
12/16/2014
01/16/2015
08/02/2015

02/21/2015
11/25/2014
12/03/2014

01/05/2015
12/12/2014
05/05/2015

04/03/2015
04/30/2015
05/01/2015
04/16/2015
12/26/2014
12/24/2014
12/26/2014
12/24/2014
12/26/2014
12/26/2014
12/26/2014
12/26/2014
12/26/2014
02/05/2015
03/09/2015
03/20/2015

03/31/2015

08/06/2014
10/29/2014
02/05/2015
04/28/2015

02/18/2015

06/17/2015
07/23/2014
11/25/2014
12/03/2014

Posting Amount
300.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
800.00

300.00
300.00

22.95

22.95
7.65

2,701.15




Document
Department Collected Earned
Document Code Code Document ID Revenue Concat Key Table Last Date
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CR 0916 1500144396 50.00|2015%8546*0916*6893 CR*0916"1500144396 6/30/2015 12:51:19




Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

Deposit Date Code# Check# Check Date Amount Check From? For Whom? Purpose Year
11/2/2015 16-001 15520 10/29/2015 $50.00  Grafton-Taylor Health Department Boyd Vanhomn New Registration 2015
6/24/2015 15-193 28553 6/22/2015 $50.00  Lewis County Health Department Crystal Lough New Registration 2015

5/7/2015 15-192 4213 5/5/2015 $65.00  Kirk A. Powroznik Kirk A. Powroznik Renewal 2015
3/30/2015 15-191 89042 3/26/2015 $65.00  Mid-Ohio Valley Board of Health Andrea Nicole Needs Renewal 2015
2/26/2015 15-189 0721 2/26/2015 $50.00 Trienna & Warren Estes Teresa Sherrod New Registration 2015
2/26/2015 15-190 25591 2/13/2015 $50.00 Mcdowell County Board of Health Samuel B. Parker New Registration 2015
2/24/2015 15-188 110 2/17/2015 $15.00  Todd Powroznik Todd Powroznik Late Payment Penal 2015
2/18/2015 15-185 225358076657 2/13/2015 $15.00 USPS Money Order - Melissa Spencer-Adkins Melissa Spencer-Adkins Late Payment Penal 2015
2/18/2015 15-186 39398 2/11/2015 $50.00  Barbour County Health Department Bill Bowers Renewal 2015
2/18/2015 15-187 39383 1/27/2015 $15.00  Barbour County Health Department Bill Bowers Late payment Penalt 2015
2/13/2015 15-184 2759 2/7/2015 $65.00  Angela Linville Angela Linville Renewal 2015
2/12/2015 15-183 216 2/2/2015 $65.00  Christopher B. Nestor Christopher B. Nestor Renewal 2015
2/11/2015 15-182 378 2/8/2015 $50.00 Andrew M. Kenney Andrew M. Kenney New Registration 2015

2/9/2015 15-181 107 1/31/2015 $50.00 Todd J. Powroznik Todd J. Powroznik Renewal 2015

2/6/2015 15-180 1042 1/22/2015 $50.00  Katherine M. Roy Katherine M. Roy New Registration 2015

2/5/2015 15-178 22107124967 2/2/2015 $50.00  USPS Money Order - Melissa Spence-Adkins Melissa Spence-Adkins Renewal 2015

2/5/2015 15-179 6678 1/20/2015 $50.00  John L. Dennis John L. Dennis New Registration 2015

2/2/2015 15-176 2101 1/24/2015 $50.00 Wil R. Helmick Wil R. Helmick Renewal 2015

2/2/2015 15-177 17615 1/26/2015 $50.00 Hancock County Board of Health Jacqueline Huff-Benavides New Registration 2015
1/30/2015 15-171 1/27/2015 $50.00 David G. Whittaker David G. Whittaker Renewal 2015
1/30/2015 15-172 15988 1/29/2015 $150.00  Cabell-Huntington Health Department Kimberlee Lockwood Renewal 2015
1/30/2015 15-173 15988 1/29/2015 $150.00  Cabell-Huntington Health Department Dowell Gray Renewal 2015
1/30/2015 15-174 15988 1/29/2015 $150.00  Cabell-Huntington Health Department Justin Darling New Registration 2015
1/30/2015 15-175 578 1/26/2015 $50.00 Ryan Walther Ryan Walther New Registration 2015
1/29/2015 15-169 134 1/26/2015 $50.00  Jonathan Kirk Monroe Jonathan Kirk Monroe Renewal 2015
1/29/2015 15-170 5412 1/25/2015 $50.00  Melisa Powers Melisa Powers Renewal 2015
1/28/2015 15-167 596 1/21/2015 $50.00  Nicole E. Love Nicole E. Love New Registration 2015
1/28/2015 15-168 7335 1/26/2015 $50.00  Melvin O. Plymale IT Melvin O. Plymale I Renewal 2015

Wednesday, November 18, 2015
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

Deposit Date Code# Check# Check Date Amount Check From? For Whom? Purpose Year
1/27/2015 15-154 9396 1/15/2015 $50.00 Linda Whaley Linda Whaley Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-155 2445 1/21/2015 $50.00  Richard A. Hertges Richard A. Hertges Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-156 4488 1/20/2015 $50.00 Richard McCord Richard McCord Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-157 279 1/20/2015 $50.00 Ryan T. Harbison Ryan T. Harbison Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-158 1126 12/31/2014 $50.00  Haley Dawn Sharp Haley Dawn Sharp Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-159 1135 1/21/2015 $50.00  Brittany Wiles Brittany Wiles Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-160 47023817542 1/13/2015 $50.00  Western Union - Lisa Freeland Lisa Freeland New Registration 2015
1/27/2015 15-161 1048 1/23/2015 $50.00  Barbara J. Koblinsky Barbara J. Koblinsky Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-162 907 1/22/2015 $50.00  Ronald J. Dellinger Ronald J. Dellinger Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-163 802 1/12/2015 $50.00  Karol Wallingford Karol Wallingford Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-164 17130 1/20/2015 $50.00  Webster County Board of Health George Clutter Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-165 1049 1/21/2015 $50.00  Kenneth R. Marcum Kenneth R. Marcum Renewal 2015
1/27/2015 15-166 20485923577 1/20/2015 $65.00 Money Gram - Rodney Boyce Rodney Boyce Renewal 2015
1/22/2015 15-145 1074 1/15/2015 $50.00  Michael Harvilla Michael Harvilla Renewal 2015
1/22/2015 15-146 707 1/10/2015 $50.00  James B. Snyder James B. Snyder Renewal 2015
1/22/2015 15-147 17604 1/14/2015 $50.00 Hancock County Board of Health Chelsea L. Morgan New Regijstration 2015
1/22/2015 15-148 239 1/12/2015 $50.00  Brian T. Carter Brian T. Carter Renewal 2015
1/22/2015 15-149 25881 1/16/2015 $50.00  Berkeley County Board of Health Jennifer Hutson Renewal 2015
1/22/2015 15-150 1838 12/29/2014 $50.00  Arthur W. Adams Arthur W. Adams Renewal 2015
1/22/2015 15-151 3610 1/16/2015 $50.00  Elizabeth S. Green Elizabeth S. Green Renewal 2015
1/22/2015 15-152 1327 1/20/2015 $50.00  Brian Carter Bell Brian Carter Bell Renewal 2015
1/22/2015 15-153 1112 1/16/2015 $50.00 William A. Ours William A. Ours Renewal 2015
1/19/2015 15-143 3598 1/13/2015 $50.00  Suzzette Dellinger Suzzette Valach-Dellinger Renewal 2015
1/19/2015 15-144 4752 1/9/2015 $50.00 Cara Harding Cara Harding Renewal 2015
1/15/2015 15-141 1760 1/15/2015 $50.00 Wayne P. Powell Wayne P. Powell Renewal 2015
1/15/2015 15-142 6397 1/7/2015 $50.00  Barbara J. Napier Barbara J. Napier Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-126 4212 1/8/2015 $50.00 Richard J. Lucas Richard J. Lucas Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-127 003 1/5/2015 $50.00  Michael Waugh Michael Waugh Renewal 2015

Wednesday, November 18, 2015
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

Deposit Date Code# Check# Check Date Amount Check From? For Whom? Purpose Year
1/13/2015 15-128 9027605390 1/7/2015 $50.00  Chase Cashier's Check Garen B. Rhome Garen B. Rhome Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-129 33694 1/8/2015 $150.00  Marion County Board of Health Charles Pethtel New Registration 2015
1/13/2015 15-130 33694 1/8/2015 $150.00 Marion County Board of Health Lloyd White Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-131 33694 1/8/2015 $150.00  Marion County Board of Health James Moore Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-132 1751 1/8/2015 $50.00  Michele D. Waddell Michele D. Waddell Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-133 1013 1/7/2015 $50.00  Elizabeth D. Ratliff Elizabeth D. Ratliff Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-134 1095 1/8/2015 $50.00  Christina B. Mickey Christina B. Mickey Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-135 163 1/8/2015 $50.00  Daniel H. McNeil Daniel H. McNeil Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-136 5016 1/7/2015 $50.00 Randy P. Lowe Randy P. Lowe Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-137 9562 1/8/2015 $100.00  Brad Cochran, Michelle Cochran Michelle Cochran Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-138 9562 1/8/2015 $100.00  Michelle Cochran, Brad Cochran Brad Cochran Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-139 2923 1/12/2015 $50.00  Warren L. Elmer Warren L. Elmer Renewal 2015
1/13/2015 15-140 6854 1/9/2015 $50.00 R.L. Wheeler Richard L. Wheeler Renewal 2015
1/12/2015 15-122 1662 1/7/2015 $50.00  Josh Marsh Josh Marsh Renewal 2015
1/12/2015 15-123 25568 1/7/2015 $50.00  McDowell County Board of Health Jesse J. Rose III Renewal 2015
1/12/2015 15-124 924 1/7/2015 $50.00 Pemny A. Mangold Penny A. Mangold Renewal 2015
1/12/2015 15-125 1334 1/7/12015 $50.00 Keith A. Lee Keith A. Lee Renewal 2015

1/8/2015 15-119 10664 1/2/2015 $50.00  Phyllis Susan Kader Phyllis Susan Kader Renewal 2015
1/8/2015 15-120 7311 1/5/2015 $50.00  Tina Brooke Lowery Tina Brooke Lowery Renewal 2015
1/8/2015 15-121 6293 1/6/2015 $50.00 Rodney M. Stacy Rodney M. Stacy Renewal 2015
1/7/2015 15-108 5474 12/31/2014 $150.00  Brooke County Board of Health Michael Bolen Renewal 2015
1/7/2015 15-109 5474 12/31/2014 $150.00  Brooke County Health Department Howard Bertram Renewal 2015
1/7/2015 15-110 5474 12/31/2014 $150.00  Brooke County Health Department Britney Hervey-Ferris Renewal 2015
1/7/2015 15-111 6127 12/30/2014 $50.00  Stephanie DeWees Stephanie DeWees Renewal 2015
1/772015 15-112 3631 12/30/2014 $50.00  Forrest L. Wamsley Fortest L. Wamsley Renewal 2015
1/7/2015 15-113 2069 12/30/2014 $50.00  Jessica A. Barton Jessica A. Barton Renewal 2015
1/7/2015 15-114 7589 12/31/2014 $50.00  Floyd Lyons Floyd Keith Lyons Renewal 2015
1/7/2015 15-115 2695 1/5/2015 $100.00  Jessica and Nathan Douglas Jessica Douglas Renewal 2015

Wednesday, November 18, 2015
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Fund 8546-2015-0916-0916-6893-9794

Deposit Date Code # Check # Check Date Amount Check From? For Whom? Purpose Year
1/7/2015 15-116 2695 1/5/2015 $100.00  Jessica and Nathan Douglas Nathan Douglas Renewal 2015
1/7/2015 15-117 426 1/1/2015 $50.00  Anita L. Ray Anita L. Ray Renewal 2015
1/7/2015 15-118 1742 12/29/2014 $50.00  Colin D. Bishop Colin D. Bishop Renewal 2015
1/6/2015 15-096 8387 1/5/2015 $50.00  Michael K. Eltzroth Michael K. Eltzroth Renewal 2015

/6/2015 15-097 1773 12/31/2014 $50.00 BrettJ. Vance Brett J. Vance Renewal 2015
1/6/2015 15-098 1199 1/5/2015 $50.00  Stanley B. Mills Stanley B. Mills Renewal 2015
1/6/2015 15-099 83039 1/5/2015 $50.00 CCB Cashiers Check - Ezra Cliver Ezra Cliver Renewal 2015
1/6/2015 15-100 2117 1/5/2015 $50.00 Debra L. Ellison Debra C. Ellison Renewal 2015
1/612015 15-101 2470 1/5/2015 $50.00  Karen Hall-Dundas Karen Hall-Dundas Renewal 2015
1/6/2015 15-102 2381 1/3/2015 $50.00  Francis W, Holton Francis W. Holton Renewal 2015
1/6/2015 15-103 915 12/31/2014 $50.00  Zella E. Graham Zella E. Graham Renewal 2015
1/6/2015 15-104 111 12/23/2014 $50.00  Laughlin H. Johnson Laughlin H. Johnson Renewal 2015
1/6/2015 15-105 18646 12/29/2014 $100.00  Mineral County Board of Health John E. DelSignore Renewal 2015
1/6/2015 15-106 18646 12/29/2014 $100.00  Mineral County Board of Health Andrew J. Root Renewal 2015
1/6/2015 15-107 4500 12/30/2014 $50.00  Preston County Board of Health Verl J. Davis Renewal 2015

12/31/2014 15-070 2300 12/29/2014 $50.00  Richard L. Peggs Richard L. Peggs Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-071 3496 12/28/2014 $50.00 Jeffrey B. Kiger Jeffrey B. Kiger Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-072 2014 12/26/2014 $50.00  Gail Harris Gail Harris Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-073 4488 12/27/2014 $50.00 Donna Gorbey-Michael Donna Gorbey-Michael Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-075 1620 12/26/2014 $50.00  Pete A. Spurlock Pete A Spurlock Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-076 2955 12/29/2014 $50.00  steven E. Browning Steven E. Browning Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-077 2087 12/22/2014 $50.00  Alicia D. Page Alicia D. Page Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-078 4352 12/22/2014 $50.00 Carl T. Carter Carl T. Carter Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-079 146 12/22/2014 $50.00 Matthew E. Law Matthew E. Law Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-080 2238 12/23/2014 $50.00 Martha K. Klingler Martha k. Klingler Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-081 6850 12/20/2014 $50.00  Thomas L. Bonar Thomas L. Bonar Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-082 2487 12/22/2014 $50.00  George Hanna Georgev Hanna Renewal 2015
12/31/2014 15-083 1173 12/22/2014 $50.00  Philip M. Carper Philip M. Carper Renewal 2015
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12/31/2014 15084 17589 12/23/2014 $50.00  Hancock County Board of Health Carolyne A. Baker Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-085 3082 12/23/2014 $50.00  Mark Uraco Mark Uraco Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-086 2199 12/22/2014 $50.00  Jason T. Lintner Jason T. Lintner Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-087 1163 12/19/2014 $50.00  James E. Casdorph James E. Casdorph Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-088 7734 12/30/2014 $50.00  Jeffrey R. Fowler Jeffery R. Fowler Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-089 7437 12/30/2014 $50.00  Sheriff of Pocahontas County, Board of Health fun Cynthia Wilfong Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-090 1515 12/26/2014 $50.00  Michele Trickett Michelle Trickett Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-091 5572 12/30/2014 $50.00  Amy RH Haskins Amy RH Haskins Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-092 2227 12/30/2014 $50.00  Lisa Kay Myles Lisa K. Myles Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-093 273776 12/22/2014 $50.00  Fairmont Federal Credit Union Ryan Pethtel Ryan Pethtel Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-094 4464 12/31/2014 $50.00  Nasandra N. Wright Nasandra Wright Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  15-095 1001 12/31/2014 $50.00  Judith E. Vallandingham Judith E. Vallandingham Renewal 2015
12/31/2014  17-074 2411 12/28/2014 $50.00  Jonathan D. Graziani Jonathan D. Graziani Renewal 2015
12/23/2014  15-058 1677 12/19/2014 $50.00  David Johnson David Johnson Renewal 2015
12/23/2014  15-059 7532 12/17/2014 $50.00  Hampshire County Board of Health Derrick Haggerty Renewal 2015
12/23/2014  15-060 2687 12/18/2014 $50.00  Kami M. Keyser Kami M. Keyser Renewal 2015
12/23/2014  15-061 335 12/18/2014 $50.00  Robert W. White Robert W. White Renewal 2015
12/23/2014  15-062 3179 12/20/2014 $50.00 Linda K. Smithson Linda K. Smithson Renewal 2015
12/23/2014 15-063 1311 12/19/2014 $50.00  Jessica R. Shreve Jessica R. Shreve Renewal 2015
12/23/2014  15-064 1686 12/20/2014 $50.00  Jaclyn Johnson Jaclyn Johnson Renewal 2015
12/23/2014  15-065 011136 12/19/2014 $50.00  Summers County Board of Health Chad Meador Renewal 2015
12/23/2014 15-066 17579 12/15/2014 $50.00  Hancock County Board of Health Donna L. Gialluco New Registration 2015
12/23/2014  15-067 6226 12/18/2014 $50.00  Michael Trantham Michae] Trantham Renewal 2015
12/23/2014  15-068 1198 12/19/2014 $50.00  Heidi A. Bosley Heidi A. Bosley Renewal 2015
12/23/2014  15-069 1231 12/19/2014 $50.00  Jon W. Welch Jon W. Welch Renewal 2015
12/19/2014 15-053 3284 12/17/2014 $50.00  Curtis D. Richards Curtis D. Richards Renewal 2015
12/19/2014 15-054 2551 12/16/2014 $50.00  Terri A. Berton Terri A. Berton Renewal 2015
12/19/2014  15-055 16564 12/16/2014 $150.00  Greenbrier County Board of Health Amanda McMichael Renewal 2015
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12/19/2014 15-056 16564 12/16/2014 $150.00  Greenbrier County Health Department Stacy King Renewal 2015
12/19/2014 15-057 16564 12/16/2014 $150.00  Greenbrier County Health Department William Knowiton Renewal 2015
12/18/2014 15-051 7225 12/18/2014 $50.00  Maryanne Kraynanski Maryanne Kraynanski Renewal 2015
12/18/2014 15-052 9698 $50.00  Grant County Board of Health Cullen Sherman Renewal 2015
12/17/2014 15-045 7787 12/15/2014 $50.00  Jonathan D. Hathaway Jonathan D. Hathaway Renewal 2015
12/17/2014 15-046 3263 12/15/2014 $50.00  Chuck Mapes Chuck Mapes Renewal 2015
12/17/2014 15-047 21573 12/16/2014 $200.00  Harrison County Board of Health Joshua Snider Renewal 2015
12/17/2014 15-048 21573 12/16/2014 $200.00 Harrison County Board of Health Steven Hinerman Renewal 2015
12/17/2014 15-049 21573 12/16/2014 $200.00  Harrison County Board of Health William E. Nestor Renewal 2015
12/17/2014 15-050 21573 12/16/2014 $200.00  Harrison County Board of Health Robert B. Thomas Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15027 4931 12/11/2014 $50.00  Joseph C. Lawson Joseph C. Lawson Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-028 18632 12/11/2014 $50.00 Mineral County Board of Health Denson Taketa Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-029 1123 12/12/2014 $50.00  Terry L. Mayhew Terry L. Mayhew Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-030 15753 12/12/2014 $50.00  Wetzel/Tyler Board of Health Mark Hawkins Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-031 1065 12/12/2014 $50.00  Jack A. Heater Jack A. Heater Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-032 2650 12/9/2014 $50.00 Nada E. Beneke Nada E. Beneke Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-033 25843 12/10/2014 $200.00  Berkeley County Board of Health Amy Edwards Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-034 25843 12/10/2014 $200.00  Berkeley County Health Department Courtney Frye Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-035 25843 12/10/2014 $200.00  Berkeley County Health Department Glenn Ondick Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-036 25843 12/10/2014 $200.00  Berkeley County Health Department Keith Allison Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-037 30773 12/15/2014 $50.00  Fayette County Health Department Patty Giles Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-038 30774 12/15/2014 $50.00  Fayette County Health Department Philip Perone Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-039 20371 12/15/2014 $100.00  Boone County Health Department Sandra Giles Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-040 20371 12/15/2014 $100.00  Boone County Health Department Phyllis Lowe Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-041 6202 12/15/2014 $50.00  William F. Cox William Fred Cox Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-042 39333 12/11/2014 $50.00  Barbour County Health Department Laura Stackpole Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-043 1997 12/15/2014 $50.00  Carl D. Farley Carl David Farley Renewal 2015
12/16/2014 15-044 4851 12/15/2014 $50.00  Joseph B. Faller Joseph B. Faller Renewal 2015
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12/15/2014 15-024 1076 12/6/2014 $50.00 Johnny Lee Lazzarine Johnny Lee Lazzarine New Registration 2014
12/15/2014 15-025 1812 12/9/2014 $50.00 Rodney A. Melton Rodney A. Melton Renewal 2015
12/15/2014 15-026 6740 12/10/2014 $50.00  Lincoln County Board of Health Joseph Huff Renewal 2015
12/11/2014 15-020 4479 12/9/2014 $50.00  William H. Zaleski William H. Zaleski Renewal 2015
12/11/2014 15-021 6446 12/8/2014 $50.00  Judith A. Rice Judith A, Rice Renewal 2015
12/11/2014 15-022 1095 12/9/2014 $50.00 David Winowich David Winowich Renewal 2015
12/11/2014 15-023 2889 12/9/2014 $50.00 Gerald R. Gulley Gerald R. Gulley Renewal 2015
12/10/2014 15-012 1993 12/6/2014 $50.00  William C. Garrett William C. Garrett Renewal 2015
12/10/2014 15-013 2601 12/6/2014 $50.00  Judith A. Ashcraft Judith A. Ashcraft Renewal 2015
12/10/2014 15-014 2718 12/7/2014 $50.00  Clarence T. Christian Clarence T. Christian Renewal 20135
12/10/2014 15-015 2727 12/8/2014 $50.00  Thomas Felton Thomas Felton Renewal 2015
12/10/2014 15-016 342 12/7/2014 $50.00  Jacob H. LeMasters Jacob H. LeMasters Renewal 2015
12/10/2014 15-017 784 12/8/2014 $50.00  Sean H. Carver Sean H. Carver Renewal 2015
12/10/2014 15-018 12240 12/7/2014 $50.00  Bruce E. Jenkins Bruce E. Jenkins Renewal 2015
12/10/2014 15-019 3258 12/7/2014 $50.00 Brent C. Doney Brent C. Doney Renewal 2015

12/8/2014 15-007 12/6/2014 $50.00 Dale McCutchson Dale McCutchson Renewal 2015
12/8/2014 15-008 7368 12/4/2014 $50.00 Mark S. Whittaker Mark S. Whittaker Renewal 2015
12/8/2014 15-009 3960 12/4/2014 $50.00 Renee Y. Stonebraker Renee Y. Stonebreaker Renewal 2015
12/8/2014 15-010 6182 12/5/2014 $50.00  Robert G. Livingstone Robert G. Livingstone Renewal 2015
12/8/2014 15-011 5039 12/5/2014 $50.00 Flem A. O'Dell Flem A. ODell Renewal 2015
12/5/2014 15-004 9000 12/2/2014 $50.00  E.L. or Sarah Whittaker Andrew Whittaker Renewal 2015
12/5/2014 15-005 1148 12/3/2014 $50.00  Richard K. Snaman Richard K. Snaman Renewal 2015
12/5/2014 15-006 3705 12/4/2014 $50.00  Beverly D. Spurlock Beverly D. Spurlock Renewal 2015
12/4/2014 15-003 6965 12/3/2014 $50.00  David P. Thornton David P. Thornton Renewal 2015
11/26/2014 15-002 2687 11/26/2014 $50.00  Anthony Turner Anthony Tumer Renewal 2015
8/28/2014 15-001 1842 8/22/2014 $50.00  Brooke Hott Brooke Hott Renewal 2015
6/19/2014 14-192 1035 6/13/2014 $65.00  Kemmeth R. Marcun Kenneth R. Marcum Renewal 2014
5/7/2014 14-191 21825507734 5/7/2014 $50.00  USPS Joel McKinney Joel McKinney Registration 2014
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COMPLAINTS



Complaints in Last 3 Years
To
West Virginia Board of Registration for Sanitarians

No complaints have been submitted to the Board in the last three years. The last
complaint was filed 8/13/07 and completed 9/28/07.
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